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OVER 40 YEARS OF DESIGN

With over 40 years of design expertise, Giavani 
Bathrooms specialises in creating spaces that are 
streamlined, comfortable, and effortlessly stylish - 
capturing the very essence of contemporary design.

Our curated collection of bathroom products and 
accessories reflects decades of design heritage 
and craftsmanship. Every item in our range is 
meticulously crafted to the highest standards, 
combining precision engineering with refined 
aesthetics. The result is a seamless blend of form 
and function: products that not only perform 
flawlessly but are built to stand the test of time.

GUARANTEES

FURNITURE,  
ENCLOSURES 
& WETROOMS 

SCREENS

SHOWER TRAY
 & WET ROOM KITS

MIRRORS
& PANELS

TAPS, SHOWERS 
& HEATING

FLOORING
& WALL TILES

DESIGNED WITH YOU IN MIND

Please note that our guarantees cover our products for 
normal domestic use only. This means they cover the 
material structure of the product against manufacturing 
defects for the guarantee period stated and are only 
applicable in the UK and Republic of Ireland. These 
guarantees are subject to certain exclusions and terms 
and conditions which do not affect your statutory rights. 

They do not cover

•  Non-domestic use
•  Failure to install correctly
•  Fair wear and tear
•  Electrical failure
•  Moving parts which are likely to perish over time
•  Neglect or misuse
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FURNITURE

4

Transform your bathroom with our modular furniture, offering practical and visually appealing 
individual solutions. Discover innovative features like curved basins and soft open touch doors that 
enhance functionality and style. 

Elevate your space with the ultra-modern Como range, showcasing sleek handleless designs for 
a seamless look. Our versatile Luna and Edge collections provide modern, adaptable options to fit 
any home. Available in various colours and sizes to suit your unique taste and space requirements.



EASY CLEANING
& BACTERIA FREE

LARGE SPACE 
FOR STORAGE

SOFT CLOSE DOORS
 & DRAWERS

HUMID RESISTANCE 
FINISHING

0%

CAN BEAR UP TO 
75KG WEIGHT

HANDLELESS 
DESIGN

1 TAP HOLE OPTION

1 TAP
HOLE

RESIN BASIN SLIM-EDGED BASINS

When comfort 
meets style... 

...your bathroom 
becomes a sanctuary
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EUROPEAN MANUFACTUREDCOMO WALL HUNG

Como 600mm 1 Drawer Wall Hung  

Vanity Unit Matt Black - Unit Only

600mm (w) x 350mm (h) x 460mm (d) 

Como 800mm 1 Drawer Wall Hung  

Vanity Unit Matt Black - Unit Only

800mm (w) x 350mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

Matt Black Matt Grey Natural Oak

Como 600mm 1 Drawer Wall Hung  

Vanity Unit Matt Grey - Unit Only

600mm (w) x 350mm (h) x 460mm (d) 

Como 800mm 1 Drawer Wall Hung  

Vanity Unit Matt Grey - Unit Only

800mm (w) x 350mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

GIA-FUR001 
£690.00

GIA-FUR004 
£725.00

GIA-FUR002
£690.00

GIA-FUR005
£725.00

Como 600mm 1 Drawer Wall Hung  

Vanity Unit Natural Oak  - Unit Only

600mm (w) x 350mm (h) x 460mm (d) 

Como 800mm 1 Drawer Wall Hung  

Vanity Unit Natural Oak  - Unit Only

800mm (w) x 350mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

GIA-FUR003 
£690.00

GIA-FUR006 
£725.00

QC: 9008

QC: 9011

QC: 9009

QC: 9012

QC: 9010

QC: 9013

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Como 600mm Resin Basin

Como 800mm Resin Basin

Como 600mm Resin Basin

Como 800mm Resin Basin

Como 600mm Resin Basin

Como 800mm Resin Basin

GIA-BAS001

GIA-BAS002

GIA-BAS001

GIA-BAS002

GIA-BAS001

GIA-BAS002

£260.00

£275.00

£260.00

£275.00

£260.00

£275.00

QC: 9005

QC: 9006

QC: 9005

QC: 9006

QC: 9005

QC: 9006
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EUROPEAN MANUFACTUREDCOMO FLOOR STANDING

Como 450mm Cloakroom Floorstanding 

Vanity Unit & Basin Matt Black 

450mm (w) x 700mm (h) x 280mm (d) 

Como 450mm Cloakroom Floorstanding 

Vanity Unit & Basin Matt Grey 

450mm (w) x 700mm (h) x 280mm (d) 

GIA-FUR007 
£325.00

GIA-FUR008
£325.00

Como 450mm Cloakroom Floorstanding 

Vanity Unit & Basin Natural Oak

450mm (w) x 700mm (h) x 280mm (d) 

GIA-FUR009 
£325.00

QC: 9017 QC: 9018 QC: 9019
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Sienna Furniture
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EUROPEAN MANUFACTUREDSIENNA WALL HUNG

Matt White Matt Black Matt Cashmere

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Sienna 600mm Wall Hung Unit 

- Matt White

600mm (w) x 534mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

Sienna 800mm Wall Hung Unit 

- Matt White

800mm (w) x 534mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

Sienna 600mm Wall Hung Unit 

- Matt Black

600mm (w) x 534mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

Sienna 800mm Wall Hung Unit 

- Matt Black

800mm (w) x 534mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

GIA-FUR016
£485.00

GIA-FUR019 
£580.00

GIA-FUR017 
£485.00

GIA-FUR020 
£580.00

Sienna 600mm Wall Hung Unit 

- Matt Cashmere

600mm (w) x 534mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

Sienna 800mm Wall Hung Unit 

- Matt Cashmere

800mm (w) x 534mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

GIA-FUR018 
£485.00

GIA-FUR021 
£580.00

QC: 9212

QC: 9217

QC: 9213

QC: 9218

QC: 9214

QC: 9219

Sienna 600mm Resin Basin

Sienna 800mm Resin Basin

Sienna 600mm Resin Basin

Sienna 800mm Resin Basin

Sienna 600mm Resin Basin

Sienna 800mm Resin Basin

GIA-BAS005

GIA-BAS006

GIA-BAS005 

GIA-BAS006

GIA-BAS005 

GIA-BAS006

£175.00

£195.00

£175.00

£195.00

£175.00

£195.00

QC: 9215

QC: 9216

QC: 9215

QC: 9216

QC: 9215

QC: 9216
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EUROPEAN MANUFACTUREDSIENNA FLOOR STANDING

Sienna 600mm Floor Standing Unit 

- Matt White

600mm (w) x 763mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

Sienna 800mm Floor Standing Unit 

- Matt White

800mm (w) x 763mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

Sienna 600mm Floor Standing Unit 

- Matt Black

600mm (w) x 763mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

Sienna 800mm Floor Standing Unit 

- Matt Black

800mm (w) x 763mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

GIA-FUR022 
£499.00

GIA-FUR025 
£600.00

GIA-FUR023 
£499.00

GIA-FUR026
£600.00

Sienna 600mm Floor Standing Unit 

- Matt Cashmere

600mm (w) x 763mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

Sienna 800mm Floor Standing Unit 

- Matt Cashmere

800mm (w) x 763mm (h) x 442mm (d) 

GIA-FUR024 
£499.00

GIA-FUR027
£600.00

QC: 9220

QC: 9223

QC: 9221

QC: 9224

QC: 9222

QC: 9225

Sienna 600mm Resin Basin

Sienna 800mm Resin Basin

Sienna 600mm Resin Basin

Sienna 800mm Resin Basin

Sienna 600mm Resin Basin

Sienna 800mm Resin Basin

GIA-BAS005 

GIA-BAS006 

GIA-BAS005 

GIA-BAS006 

GIA-BAS005 

GIA-BAS006 

£175.00

£195.00

£175.00

£195.00

£175.00

£195.00

QC: 9215

QC: 9216

QC: 9215

QC: 9216

QC: 9215

QC: 9216
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EUROPEAN MANUFACTURED

*Taps not included

Ceramic Basin
500mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-CER-500 
£110.00

Ceramic Basin
600mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-CER-600 
£120.00

QC: 7395

QC: 7397

Resin Basin
500mm x 395mm

QC: 5207GIA-BAS-500 
£145.00

Resin Basin
600mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-600 
£155.00

QC: 5205

Luna 500mm Floor Vanity White  

- Unit Only

495mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 376mm (d) 

White Gloss Anthracite Matt Dove Grey Matt

Luna 500mm Floor Vanity Anthracite Matt 

- Unit Only

495mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 376mm (d) 

GIA-F-LUN-500-W 
£384.00

GIA-F-LUN-500-ANT 
£384.00

Luna 500mm Floor Vanity Dove Grey Matt 

- Unit Only

495mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 376mm (d) 

GIA-F-LUN-500-DG 
£384.00

QC: 2854 QC: 2853 QC: 3511

Luna 600mm Floor Vanity White  

- Unit Only 

595mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 439mm (d) 

Luna 600mm Floor Vanity Anthracite Matt 

- Unit Only

595mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 439mm (d) 

GIA-F-LUN-600-W  
£406.00

GIA-F-LUN-600-ANT 
£406.00

Luna 600mm Floor Vanity Dove Grey Matt 

- Unit Only

595mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 439mm (d) 

GIA-F-LUN-600-DG  
£406.00

QC: 2856 QC: 2855 QC: 3513

AVAILABLE COLOURS

LUNA FLOOR STANDING
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*Taps not included

Ceramic Basin
600mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-CER-600 
£120.00

QC: 7397

Resin Basin
600mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-600 
£155.00

QC: 5205

EUROPEAN MANUFACTURED

LUNA WALL HUNG

Luna 600mm Wall Hung Vanity White 

- Unit Only

595mm (w) x 400mm (h) x 400mm (d) 

Luna 600mm Wall Hung Vanity Anthracite 

Matt- Unit Only

595mm (w) x 400mm (h) x 400mm (d) 

Luna 600mm Wall Hung Vanity Dove Grey 

Matt - Unit Only

595mm (w) x 400mm (h) x 400mm (d) 

QC: 4203 QC: 4201 QC: 4202GIA-F-LUN-600-W-WH 
£463.00

GIA-F-LUN-600-ANT-WH 
£463.00

GIA-F-LUN-600-DG-WH 
£463.00

LUNA FLOOR STANDING

Luna 400mm Cloakroom Floorstanding 

Vanity Unit & Basin White

390mm (w) x 880mm (h) x 220mm (d) 

Luna 400mm Cloakroom Floorstanding 

Vanity Unit & Basin Anthracite

390mm (w) x 880mm (h) x 220mm (d) 

GIA-FUR010 
£249.00

GIA-FUR011 
£249.00

Luna 400mm Cloakroom Floorstanding 

Vanity Unit & Basin Dove Grey

390mm (w) x 880mm (h) x 220mm (d) 

GIA-FUR012 
£249.00

QC: 9042 QC: 9043 QC: 9044
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Luna 500mm WC Unit White Luna 500mm WC Unit Anthracite Luna 500mm WC Unit Dove Grey Matt

QC: 2858 QC: 2857 QC: 3509

Luna Tall Unit White Luna Tall Unit Anthracite Luna Tall Unit Dove Grey Matt

QC: 4206 QC: 4204 QC: 4205

300mm (w) x 1200mm (h) x 247mm (d) 300mm (w) x 1200mm (h) x 247mm (d) 300mm (w) x 1200mm (h) x 247mm (d)

GIA-F-LUN-TU-W  
£488.00

GIA-F-LUN-TU-ANT 
£488.00

GIA-F-LUN-TU-DG 
£488.00

GIA-F-LUN-WC-W  
£248.00

GIA-F-LUN-WC-ANT 
£248.00

GIA-F-LUN-WC-DG 
£248.00

495mm (w) x 810mm (h) x 229mm (d)495mm (w) x 810mm (h) x 229mm (d) 495mm (w) x 810mm (h) x 229mm (d)

EUROPEAN MANUFACTUREDLUNA FURNITURE
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L-shape Basin Unit 2 Door L-shape Basin Unit 2 Door L-shape Basin Unit 2 DoorQC: 3998

L-shape WC Unit QC: 2858

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5203

900mm L-Shape Sets Compact

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5201

QC: 3994

L-shape WC Unit QC: 2857

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5203

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5201

QC: 3996

L-shape WC Unit QC: 3509

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5203

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5201

460mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 335mm (d) 460mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 335mm (d)

450mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 185mm (d) 450mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 185mm (d)

460mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 335mm (d)

450mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 185mm (d)

L-shape Furniture Pack White L-shape Furniture Pack Anthracite Matt L-shape Furniture Pack Dove Grey Matt

L-shape Basin Unit 2 Door L-shape Basin Unit  2 Door L-shape Basin Unit  2 DoorQC: 4001

£903.00

L-shape WC Unit QC: 2858

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5197

1100mm L-shape Sets - 495mm (w) x 810mm (h) x 229mm (d)

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5199

QC: 3992

£903.00

L-shape WC Unit QC: 2857

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5197

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5199

QC: 4000

£903.00

L-shape WC Unit QC: 3509

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5197

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5199

500mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 454mm (d)

550mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 220mm (d)

500mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 454mm (d) 500mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 454mm (d)

550mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 220mm (d) 550mm (w) x 830mm (h) x 220mm (d)

Combined Price Combined Price Combined Price

LUNA FURNITURE PACKS

£903.00 £903.00 £903.00Combined Price Combined Price Combined Price

EUROPEAN MANUFACTURED
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*Taps not included

Edge 500mm Floor Vanity White High  

Gloss - Unit Only

500mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 400mm (d)

White Gloss Anthracite Gloss Dove Grey Gloss

Edge 500mm Floor Vanity Anthracite Gloss 

- Unit Only

GIA-F-EDG50-W 
£284.00

GIA-F-EDG50-A 
£284.00

Edge 500mm Floor Vanity Dove Grey Gloss 

- Unit Only

GIA-F-EDG50-DG 
£284.00

QC: 6332 QC: 6334 QC: 6336

Edge 600mm Floor Vanity White High 

Gloss - Unit Only

598mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 450mm (d)

Edge 600mm Floor Vanity Anthracite 

Gloss - Unit Only

GIA-F-EDG-600-W 
£296.00

GIA-F-EDG-600-A 
£296.00

Edge 600mm Floor Vanity Dove Grey Gloss 

- Unit Only

GIA-F-EDG-600-DG 
£296.00

QC: 6338 QC: 6340 QC: 6342

Colour Options (not including handles)

EDGE FLOOR STANDING 

*Taps not included

500mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 400mm (d) 500mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 400mm (d)

598mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 450mm (d) 598mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 450mm (d)

*Gloss is painted 

Ceramic Basin
500mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-CER-500 
£110.00

Ceramic Basin
600mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-CER-600 
£120.00

QC: 7395

QC: 7397

Resin Basin
500mm x 395mm

QC: 5207GIA-BAS-500 
£145.00

Resin Basin
600mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-600 
£155.00

QC: 5205

EUROPEAN MANUFACTURED
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Edge Handles 320mm Chrome

QC: 1506GIA-63M2/CHR 
£16.00

Edge Handles 320mm Black Edge Handles 320mm Brushed Brass 

Black Basin overflow Cover Brushed Brass Basin overflow Cover 

QC: 1509 QC: 5228

QC: 1502 QC: 4741

GIA-63M2/BLK 
£16.00

GIA-63M2/BRS 
£18.00

GIA-800C-BLK 
£9.00

GIA-800C-BRS 
£12.50

Edge 400mm Cloakroom Floorstanding 

Vanity Unit & Basin - White

390mm (w) x 880mm (h) x 220mm (d) 

Edge 400mm Cloakroom Floorstanding 

Vanity Unit & Basin - Anthracite

390mm (w) x 880mm (h) x 220mm (d) 

GIA-FUR013 
£229.00

GIA-FUR014 
£229.00

Edge 400mm Cloakroom Floorstanding 

Vanity Unit & Basin - Dove Grey

390mm (w) x 880mm (h) x 220mm (d) 

GIA-FUR015 
£229.00

QC: 9045 QC: 9046 QC: 9047

EUROPEAN MANUFACTUREDEDGE FLOOR STANDING 
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Edge 600mm Wall Hung Vanity White High 

Gloss - Unit Only

598mm (w) x 480mm (h) x 400mm (d)

Edge 600mm Wall Hung Vanity Anthracite 

Gloss  - Unit Only

598mm (w) x 480mm (h) x 400mm (d)

Edge 600mm Wall Hung Vanity Dove Grey 

Gloss - Unit Only

598mm (w) x 480mm (h) x 400mm (d)

QC: 6350 QC: 6352 QC: 6354

EDGE WALL HUNG

GIA-F-EDG-WH-600-W 
£394.00

GIA-F-EDG-WH-600-A 
£394.00

GIA-F-EDG-WH-600-DG 
£394.00

EUROPEAN MANUFACTURED

*Taps not included

Ceramic Basin
600mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-CER-600 
£120.00

QC: 7397

Resin Basin
600mm x 395mm

GIA-BAS-600 
£155.00

QC: 5205
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Edge Handles 320mm Chrome

Black Basin overflow Cover 

QC: 1506

QC: 1502

Edge Tall Unit White High Gloss Edge Tall Unit Anthracite Gloss Edge Tall Unit Dove Grey Gloss

QC: 6367 QC: 6369 QC: 6372

350mm (w) x 1200mm (h) x 198mm (d) 350mm (w) x 1200mm (h) x 198mm (d) 350mm (w) x 1200mm (h) x 198mm (d)

EDGE FURNITURE

GIA-F-EDG-TU-W  
£427.00

GIA-63M2/CHR 
£16.00

GIA-800C-BLK 
£9.00

GIA-F-EDG-TU-A 
£427.00

GIA-F-EDG-TU-DG 
£427.00

Edge Handles 320mm Black 

Brushed Brass Basin overflow Cover 

Edge Handles 320mm Brushed Brass 

QC: 1509

QC: 4741

QC: 5228GIA-63M2/BLK 
£16.00

GIA-800C-BRS 
£12.50

GIA-63M2/BRS 
£18.00

Edge 500mm WC Unit White High Gloss Edge 500mm WC Unit Anthracite Gloss Edge 500mm WC Unit Dove Grey Gloss

QC: 6344 QC: 6346 QC: 6349GIA-F-EDG-WC-W  
£270.00

GIA-F-EDG-WC-A 
£270.00

GIA-F-EDG-WC-DG 
£270.00

553mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 240mm (d) 553mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 240mm (d) 553mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 240mm (d)

EUROPEAN MANUFACTURED
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L-shape Basin Unit 1 Door

535mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 240mm (d)

L-shape Basin Unit  1 Door

535mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 240mm (d)

QC: 7753

£834.00

L-shape WC Unit

450mm (w) x 820mm (h) x 238mm (d)

QC: 6344

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5203

900MM L-Shape Sets Compact

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5201

QC: 7754

£834.00

L-shape WC Unit

450mm (w) x 820mm (h) x 238mm (d)

QC: 6346

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5203

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5201

EDGE FURNITURE PACKS

L-shape Furniture Pack White High Gloss L-shape Furniture Pack Anthracite Gloss L-shape Furniture Pack Dove Grey Gloss

L-shape Basin Unit 2 Door L-shape Basin Unit 2 Door L-shape Basin Unit 2 DoorQC: 6380

£834.00

L-shape WC Unit QC: 6344

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5197

1100MM L-Shape Sets

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5199

QC: 6385

£834.00

L-shape WC Unit QC: 6346

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5197

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5199

QC: 6389

£834.00

L-shape WC Unit QC: 6349

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5197

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5199

L-shape Basin Unit  1 Door QC: 7755

£834.00

L-shape WC Unit

450mm (w) x 820mm (h) x 238mm (d)

QC: 6349

LH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5203

RH Solid Surface Basin QC: 5201

500mm (w) x 820mm (h) x 472mm (d) 500mm (w) x 820mm (h) x 472mm (d)500mm (w) x 820mm (h) x 472mm (d)

550mm (w) x 820mm (h) x 238mm (d) 550mm (w) x 820mm (h) x 238mm (d) 550mm (w) x 820mm (h) x 238mm (d)

535mm (w) x 850mm (h) x 240mm

EUROPEAN MANUFACTURED

Combined Price Combined Price Combined Price

Combined Price Combined Price Combined Price

20



SANITARYWARE TO COMPLEMENT EDGE & LUNA FURNITURE

Luna Back To Wall WC 

Including Soft Close Seat

Branch Back To Wall WC

Including Soft Close Seat

QC: 1064

QC: 1068

£442.00

£385.00

Black Concealed Cistern  

Push Button

Brushed Brass Concealed  

Cistern Push Button

£23.00 £23.00QC: 2961 QC: 8180

Concealed Cistern Side Inlet

£62.00QC: 821

£62.00QC: 7610

Concealed Cistern Bottom Inlet

Azzurra Back To Wall WC

£193.00QC: 7180
QC: 7182

QC: 7183

Pan
Seat

Wrap Over 
Seat

£59.00

Ruby Back To Wall WC

QC: 7173
QC: 7176

QC: 7177

£147.00

£59.00

£59.00
Pan
Seat

Wrap Over 
Seat

£59.00

21WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM



COMO TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
600mm Wall Hung Unit   

800mm Wall Hung Unit   

450mm Floor Vanity Unit
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600mm Wall Hung Unit 

500mm Floor Vanity Unit   600mm Floor Vanity Unit   

900mm WC Unit 

900mm Basin Unit  

* Requires Basin 8592LH or 8592RH
* Requires WC Unit 29284N/000

1100mm Basin Unit  

1100mm WC Unit 500mm WC Unit   

* Requires Basin 8592LH or 8592RH
* Requires WC Unit 29283N/000

EDGE TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Edge Floor Vanity Unit Luna Floor Vanity Unit

Edge & Luna 900mm LH/RH Basin  

EDGE & LUNA TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Edge Tall Unit 

24



LUNA TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

600mm Floor Vanity Unit 500mm Floor Vanity Unit 

Wall Hung Unit 500mm WC Unit 

Luna Tall Unit 

600mm wall hung

600mm Floor Standing

800mm wall hung

800mm Floor Standing

SIENNA TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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SANITARYWARE
Our sanitaryware collection boasts a wealth of beautiful curves 
and soft square profiles, adding a touch of elegance to any 
contemporary bathroom design.
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4.5L

3L

DOUBLE-SHIFT WATER OUTLET
The design of the 3/4.5L double-shift 

water outlet not only ensures a thorough 
clean, but it also saves water.

WHOLE-SEWER GLAZING
The inner surface of the sewer is 

completely glazed, ensuring that there is 
nowhere for dirt to hide, minimising the 

chance of blockages.

RIMLESS TOILET
Traditional flush rims attract germs, dirt and 

deposits. Each Rimless Toilet is 
designed entirely without a flush rim, so there 

are no hidden, hard-to-reach places where 
bacteria can build up and odour can develop.

EASY ASSEMBLY & DISASSEMBLY
The design of easy assembly & 

disassembly is excellent. A slight
twist can ensure easy cleaning

of the toilet.

EASY TO CLEAN GLAZING  
The smooth surface of the porcelain glaze 
has been specifically designed to be easy 
to clean, with no hidden or hard-to-reach 

places where bacteria can build up.

SOFT CLOSE SEAT COVER 
A built-in damper reduces the impact

and noise made by the seat cover 
when it’s closed.

RIMLESS FLUSHING

Rimmed toilet: traditional flush rims attract 
germs, dirt and deposits.  

Each Rimless Toilet is designed entirely 
without a flush rim, so there are no hidden, 
hard-to-reach places where bacteria can 
build up and odour can develop.
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Select 550 - page 39

SANITARYWARE OVERVIEW

Open Back Standard Height WC Pack

Open Back Comfort Height WC Pack

Azzurra - page 32 Project 550 - page 38Ruby - page 35 Comet - page 34

Select 600 - page 39

Juniper - page 36

Azzurra - page 32 Ruby - page 34 Comet - page 34Juniper - page 36

Closed Back Standard Height WC Pack

Luna - page 40 Branch - page 33 Azzurra - page 32 Ruby - page 35
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SANITARYWARE OVERVIEW

Closed Back Comfort Height WC Pack

Azzurra - page 32 Ruby - page 34 Rico - page 33

Branch - page 33Azzurra - page 32

Azzurra - page 32

Back to Wall Pan & Soft Close Seat

Wall Hung Pan & Soft Close Seat

Ruby - page 35

Comet - page 34 Juniper - page 36

Ruby - page 35

Smart WC - page 30

Smart WC - page 30

Luna - page 40
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GIAVANI SMART WC
Introducing the Giavani Smart Toilet – the first in its category to popularise a two-piece, back-to-wall smart WC in Europe. 

Combining premium quality, modern design, and exceptional value, it meets today’s highest hygiene standards and includes 
all essential smart features. Operated via remote control or the smart lid’s side panel, it offers top-tier performance and 
convenience. Backed by a comprehensive warranty: 10 years on ceramic components and 3 years on the smart lid and 
electronics - for innovation you can trust.

GIA-POTSMART-BTW GIA-POTSMART-WHQC: 9191 QC: 7464

Giavani Smart WC  
- Floor Standing

Giavani Smart WC  
- Wall Hung

Washing Arc shape 
sprayer

Self cleaning  
sprayer

Soft closing seat Night light

Fast drying Instant heating Descaling Deodorization Pre-mist

Rear wash, Woman 
wash and Comfort wash 
functions.

For the most efficient 
cleaning angle.

Detachable sprayer that 
self-cleans before and 
after each use.

The seat cover closes 
quietly

Lights up at night

Adjustable temperature 
to meet your personal 
preference.

1500W instant heater with 
adjustable temperature 
provides a relaxing 
washing experience.

A 9 minute descaling 
program is designed to 
remove limescale inside 
the water tubes.

Built in fan removes 
odours to ensure your 
bathroom always smells 
fresh.

When seated, the bowl of 
the toilet is automatically 
pre-misted to prevent 
stains and ensure a more 
efficient flush.

WC Remote Control

400x385x600mm 300x385x595mm

£1950.00 £1900.00
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Azzurra Open Back Close
Coupled WC

Azzurra

QC: 7178
QC: 7181
QC: 7182
QC: 7183

ROUND RIMLESS WC

Azzurra Wall Hung WC

Pan
Cistern
Seat
Wrap Over Seat

Azzurra Fully Back To Wall Close 
Coupled WC

QC: 7966
QC: 7181
QC: 7182
QC: 7183

Pan
Cistern
Seat
Wrap Over Seat

Azzurra Comfort Height Open Back
Close Coupled WC

QC: 7179
QC: 7181
QC: 7182
QC: 7183

Pan
Cistern
Seat
Wrap Over Seat

Azzurra Comfort Height Fully 
Back To Wall Close Coupled WC

QC: 7968
QC: 7181
QC: 7182
QC: 7183

Pan
Cistern
Seat
Wrap Over Seat

Azzurra Back To Wall WC

£193.00QC: 7180
QC: 7182

QC: 7183

Pan
Seat

Wrap Over Seat

QC: 674
QC: 7182

QC: 7183

£58.00

£271.00Pan
Seat

Wrap Over Seat £58.00

£189.00
£97.00
£58.00
£58.00

£230.00
£97.00
£58.00
£58.00

£156.00
£97.00
£58.00
£58.00

£300.00
£97.00
£58.00
£58.00

£58.00

£58.00

786x374x608mm

400x360x500mm

220x360x500mm

786x374x608mm 840x380x605mm 840x380x605mm
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Rimless and Anti-Bacterial

ROUND RIMLESS WC

Rico Comfort Height Fully Back To Wall WC 
Including Soft Close Seat

Pan and Seat £498.00QC: 668

Rico

Branch Fully Back To Wall Pan Including Soft 
Close Seat And Cistern

Pan, Cistern and Seat £510.00

Branch

Branch Back To Wall WC

£300.00QC: 1068

Rimless and Anti-Bacterial

Rimless and Anti-Bacterial

QC: 1066 Pan

BRANCH 

RICO

Cistern £78.00QC: 7920

850x360x650mm

Seat £85.00QC: 7193

810x340x620mm

410x360x570mm
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ROUND RIMLESS WC

Comet 

Comet Open Back Close Coupled WC
Rimless and Anti-Bacterial 

Comet Comfort Height Open Back
Close Coupled WC
Rimless and Anti-Bacterial

Comet Comfort Height Back to Wall WC
Rimless and Anti-Bacterial820x365x650mm

£171.00
£85.00
£58.00
£58.00

365x360x485mm

QC: 6779

QC: 6780

QC: 6781

QC: 6782

Pan

Cistern

Seat

Wrap Over Seat

£235.00
£85.00
£58.00
£58.00

QC: 6783

QC: 6780

QC: 6781

QC: 6782

Pan

Cistern

Seat

Wrap Over Seat

£220.00
£58.00
£58.00

QC: 6784

QC: 6781

QC: 6782

Pan
Seat

Wrap Over Seat

860x264x655mm
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£189.00
£97.00
£58.00
£58.00

£230.00
£97.00
£58.00
£58.00

£156.00
£97.00
£58.00
£58.00

£300.00
£97.00
£58.00
£58.00

QC: 7206
QC: 7174
QC: 7176
QC: 7177

SQUARE RIMLESS WC

Ruby Open Back Close

Coupled WC

Ruby

Ruby Wall Hung WC

Pan
Cistern
Seat
Wrap Over Seat

Ruby Fully Back To Wall Close 

Coupled WC

Ruby Comfort Height Open Back

Close Coupled WC

Pan
Cistern
Seat
Wrap Over Seat

Ruby Comfort Height Fully 

Enclosed Close Coupled WC

Pan
Cistern
Seat
Wrap Over Seat

Ruby Back To Wall WC and  

Slimline Seat

QC: 672
QC: 7176 
QC: 7177

QC: 676
QC: 7176 
QC: 7177

QC: 7970
QC: 7174
QC: 7176
QC: 7177

Pan
Cistern
Seat
Wrap Over Seat

QC: 7172
QC: 7174
QC: 7176
QC: 7177

QC: 7971
QC: 7174
QC: 7176
QC: 7177

£193.00
£58.00

Pan 
Seat 

£58.00

£271.00
£58.00

Pan 
Seat

£58.00

Wrap Over Seat

Wrap Over Seat

793x370x611mm

400x380x605mm

220x380x605mm

793x370x611mm 840x380x605mm 840x380x605mm
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Juniper

SQUARE RIMLESS WC

JUNIPER COMFORT HEIGHT JUNIPER BACK TO WALL PAN

Juniper Open Back Close Coupled WC
Rimless and Anti-Bacterial 820x365x650mm

£181.00

£136.00

£74.00

£62.00

QC: 6787

QC: 6788

QC: 6789

QC: 6790

Pan

Cistern

Seat

Wrap Over Seat

Juniper Comfort Height Open Back 
Close Coupled WC
Rimless and Anti-Bacterial 820x365x650mm

£275.00

£136.00

£74.00

£62.00

Pan

Cistern

Seat

Wrap Over Seat

QC: 6791

QC: 6788

QC: 6789

QC: 6790

Juniper Back To Wall WC
Rimless and Anti-Bacterial 820x365x650mm

£348.00
£74.00
£62.00

Pan

Seat

Wrap Over Seat

QC: 7138

QC: 6789

QC: 6790
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PROJECT 550

Project 550 Open Back Close Coupled WC 
Cistern & Seat 

840x540x455mm

£357.00

Rimless and Anti-Bacterial

QC: 7353
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SELECT 550 & 600

Select 600 Open Back Close Coupled 
WC Cistern & Seat 

808x370x605mm

£357.00

Rimless and Anti-Bacterial

QC: 5804

840x540x455mm

Select 550 Open Back Close Coupled 
WC Cistern & Seat 

Square Basin & Pedestal Round Basin & Pedestal
840x540x455mm 840x540x455mm

BASIN & PEDESTAL 

SELECT

Rimless and Anti-Bacterial

£343.00QC: 7785

£145.00
QC: 5816

QC: 5818

Basin

Pedestal
£121.00QC: 6502Complete unit

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
X

39



Luna Back To Wall Pan Including Soft 

Close Seat

Rimless and Anti-Bacterial

Luna Fully Enclosed Close Coupled WC

Cistern & Soft Close Seat

Rimless and Anti-Bacterial 810x340x605mm

QC: 1062

Luna

410x355x600mm

QC: 1064

LUNA LUNA

£421.00 £442.00
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ACCESSORIES & DOUCHE KITS

Black Douche With Wall Bracket, Flexible 

Hose and Vertical Thermostatic Valve

£161.00QC: 4462£151.00

Chrome Thermostatic Douche Kit

QC: 395

• Chrome hose, handset and bracket

• Suitable for all plumbing systems  

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM 41



Heavyweight 2.1kg, anti-bacterial. soft close mechanism

Black Concealed  

Cistern Push Button

Brushed Brass  

Concealed Cistern 

Push Button£23.00

£23.00

Soft Close D Shaped WC Seat

£68.00QC: 678

£300.00

WC Frame & Cistern - 1100mm Height
3 and 6 litre flushing option, adjustable height and weight limit 400kg

QC: 687

Black Flush Plate

(Only compatible with WC frame)

Black Flush Plate Round

(Only compatible with WC frame)

Chrome Flush Plate

(Only compatible with WC frame)

Chrome Flush Plate Round

(Only compatible with WC frame)

£112.00

£112.00

£95.00

£95.00

QC: 854

QC: 9230

QC: 8252

QC: 9229

Brushed Brass Flush Plate

(Only compatible with WC frame)

Brushed Brass Flush Plate Round

(Only compatible with WC frame)

£115.00

£115.00

QC: 6694

QC: 9231

Concealed Cistern Side Inlet

£62.00QC: 821

£62.00QC: 7610

Concealed Cistern Bottom Inlet

White Push Button & Hinge Covers
*Chrome as standard on all cisterns

£16.00QC: 8016 White

QC: 2961

QC: 8180
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SANITARYWARE TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Comet

Back To Wall Pan Comfort Height Open Back Pan 

Open Back Pan 

Branch 
Back To Wall PanRimless Fully Back To Wall Pan

Azzurra
Short Projection Comfort Short Projection Back To Wall Pan
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Juniper 
Open Back Pan 

Comfort Height Open Back Pan Back To Wall Pan 

Rimless Fully Back To Wall Pan Back To Wall Pan

Luna

Toilet Fully Back To Wall

Rico 

SANITARYWARE TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

44



SANITARYWARE TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Select 600 

Project 550 

Basin and Pedestal

600 WC pan  

Square Basin & Pedestal Round Basin & Pedestal

Ruby

Fully Back To WallOpen Back Comfort Height

Pedestal
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ENCLOSURES & TRAYS
Giavani Wetroom Panels are available in a range of sizes and colour options, offering a sleek 
walk-in shower solution. With 6mm glass, these enclosures combine designer craftsmanship 
with minimalist elegance to enhance any bathroom style.
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EASY CLEANING & 
BACTERIA FREE

TOUGHENED 
SAFETY GLASS

UNIVERSAL DESIGN
LEFT/RIGHT OPENING

CHROME PLATED 
STYLISH HANDLES

CUSHIONED MAGNETIC
DOOR SEALS

SOFT CLOSE  
DOORS

Step into a space 
where every moment 

is an opportunity 
to refresh, relax, 
and rejuvenate.

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

900x900mm

1200x800mm

1200x900mm

870-900 x 870-900mm

1170-1200 x 770-800mm

1170-1200 x 870-900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£410.00

£455.00

£475.00

7822

7824

7826

GIA-QUAD-9-1D

GIA-QUAD-128-1D

GIA-QUAD-129-1D

• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

CHROME SINGLE DOOR QUADRANT

Shower trays to complement on page 88

X
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800x800x1850mm

900x900x1850mm

1000x800x1850mm

1200x800x1850mm

1200x900x1850mm

765mm - 795mm

865mm - 895mm

965mm - 995mm 

765mm - 795mm

1165mm - 1195mm

765mm - 795mm

1165mm - 1195mm

865mm - 895mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£463.00

£463.00

£478.00

£494.00

£494.00

3344

3345

4087

4088

4089

GIA-QUAD-800

GIA-QUAD-900

GIA-QUAD-108

GIA-QUAD-128

GIA-QUAD-129

• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

CHROME DOUBLE DOOR QUADRANT

Shower trays to complement on page 88

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
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GLASS SIDE PANEL

935mm - 995mm

1035mm - 1095mm

1135mm - 1195mm

1235mm - 1295mm

1335mm - 1395mm

1435mm - 1495mm

1535mm - 1595mm

1635mm - 1695mm

Adjustment

• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

CHROME SLIDING DOOR

1000mm

1100mm

1200mm

1300mm

1400mm

1500mm

1600mm

1700mm

Size QC Product Code Price

3348

4091

3349

7484

4092

4093

5266

5268

GIA-INTRO-SLI-100

GIA-INTRO-SLI-110

GIA-INTRO-SLI-120

GIA-INTRO-SLI-130

GIA-INTRO-SLI-140

GIA-INTRO-SLI-150

GIA-INTRO-SLI-160

GIA-INTRO-SLI-170

670mm - 700mm

730mm - 760mm

770mm - 800mm

870mm - 900mm

970mm - 1000mm

Adjustment QC Product Code Price

3346

4090

3347

437

7253

GIA-INTRO-SP-70

GIA-INTRO-SP-76

GIA-INTRO-SP-80

GIA-INTRO-SP-90

GIA-INTRO-SP-100

Shower trays to complement on page 88

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

1000mm

Size 

£385.00

£390.00

£411.00

£418.00

£426.00

£442.00

£452.00

£473.00

£207.00

£213.00

£220.00

£234.00

£235.00

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
53



WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM54



• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

• Highest quality pivot mechanism

CHROME PIVOT DOOR

GLASS SIDE PANEL

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

640mm - 700mm

700mm - 760mm

740mm - 800mm

840mm - 900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£348.00

£348.00

£364.00

£385.00

3350

4094

3351

3352

GIA-INTRO-PD-70

GIA-INTRO-PD-76

GIA-INTRO-PD-80

GIA-INTRO-PD-90

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

1000mmm

670mm - 700mm

730mm - 760mm

770mm - 800mm

870mm - 900mm

970mm - 1000mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

3346

4090

3347

437

7253

GIA-INTRO-SP-70

GIA-INTRO-SP-76

GIA-INTRO-SP-80

GIA-INTRO-SP-90

GIA-INTRO-SP-100

Shower trays to complement on page 88

£207.00

£213.00

£220.00

£234.00

£235.00

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
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• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

CHROME BI-FOLD DOOR

GLASS SIDE PANEL

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

640mm - 700mm

700mm - 760mm

740mm - 800mm

840mm - 900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£405.00

£405.00

£415.00

£432.00

3353

4095

3354

3355

GIA-INTRO-BF-70

GIA-INTRO-BF-76

GIA-INTRO-BF-80

GIA-INTRO-BF-90

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

1000mm

670mm - 700mm

730mm - 760mm

770mm - 800mm

870mm - 900mm

970mm - 1000mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£207.00

£213.00

£220.00

£234.00

£235.00

3346

4090

3347

437

7253

GIA-INTRO-SP-70

GIA-INTRO-SP-76

GIA-INTRO-SP-80

GIA-INTRO-SP-90

GIA-INTRO-SP-90

Shower trays to complement on page 88

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
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900x900mm

1200x800mm

1200x900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£430.00

£475.00

£495.00

7821

7823

7825

GIA-QUAD-900-B-1D

GIA-QUAD-128-B-1D

GIA-QUAD-129-B-1D

• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

BLACK SINGLE DOOR QUADRANT

Shower trays to complement on page 88

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

870-900 x 870-900mm

1170-1200 x 770-800mm

1170-1200 x 870-900mm

X
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800x800mm

900x900mm

1000x800mm

1200x800mm

1200x900mm

770-800 x 770-800mm

870-900 x 870x900mm 

970-1000 x 770-800mm

1170-1200 x 770-800mm

1170-1200 x 870-900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£483.00

£483.00

£498.00

£514.00

£514.00

5115

5117

5270

5272

5274

GIA-QUAD-800-B

GIA-QUAD-900-B

GIA-QUAD-108-B

GIA-QUAD-128-B

GIA-QUAD-129-B

• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

BLACK DOUBLE DOOR QUADRANT

Shower trays to complement on page 88

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
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940-1000mm

1035mm - 1095mm

1135mm - 1195mm

1235mm - 1295mm

1335mm - 1395mm

1435mm - 1495mm

1535mm - 1595mm

1635mm - 1695mm

Adjustment

• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

BLACK SLIDING DOOR

1000mm

1100mm

1200mm

1300mm

1400mm

1500mm

1600mm

1700mm

Size QC Product Code Price

5127

5129

5131

8016

5278

5282

5284

5286

GIA-INTRO-SLI-100-B

GIA-INTRO-SLI-110-B

GIA-INTRO-SLI-120-B

GIA-INTRO-SLI-130-B

GIA-INTRO-SLI-140-B

GIA-INTRO-SLI-150-B

GIA-INTRO-SLI-160-B

GIA-INTRO-SLI-170-B

670mm - 700mm

730mm - 760mm

770mm - 800mm

870mm - 900mm

970mm - 1000mm

Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£227.00

£233.00

£240.00

£254.00

£265.00

5119

5121

5123

5125

7253

GIA-INTRO-SP-70-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-76-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-80-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-90-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-100-B

Shower trays to complement on page 88

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

1000mm

Size 

BLACK GLASS SIDE PANEL

£405.00

£410.00

£431.00

£438.00

£446.00

£462.00

£472.00

£493.00

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
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• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

• Highest quality pivot mechanism

BLACK PIVOT DOOR

BLACK GLASS SIDE PANEL

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

640mm - 700mm

700mm - 760mm

740mm - 800mm

840mm - 900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£368.00

£368.00

£384.00

£405.00

5133

5135

5137

5139

GIA-INTRO-PD-70-B

GIA-INTRO-PD-76-B

GIA-INTRO-PD-80-B

GIA-INTRO-PD-90-B

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm 

1000mm

670mm - 700mm 

730mm - 760mm

770mm - 800mm

870mm - 900mm

970mm - 1000mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£227.00

£233.00

£240.00

£254.00

£265.00

5119

5121

5123

5125

7253

GIA-INTRO-SP-70-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-76-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-80-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-90-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-100-B

Shower trays to complement on page 88

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
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• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

BLACK BI-FOLD DOOR

BLACK GLASS SIDE PANEL

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

640mm - 700mm

700mm - 760mm

740mm - 800mm

840mm - 900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£425.00

£425.00

£435.00

£452.00

5141

5143

5145

5147

GIA-INTRO-BF-70

GIA-INTRO-BF-76

GIA-INTRO-BF-80

GIA-INTRO-BF-90

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

1000mm

670mm - 700mm

730mm - 760mm

770mm - 800mm

870mm - 900mm

970mm - 1000mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

5119

5121

5123

5125

7253

GIA-INTRO-SP-70-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-76-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-80-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-90-B

GIA-INTRO-SP-100-B

£227.00

£233.00

£240.00

£254.00

£265.00

Shower trays to complement on page 88

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
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800 x 800mm

900 x 900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£500.00

£510.00

8973

8974

GIA-QUAD-800-BRASS

GIA-QUAD-900-BRASS

• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

BRUSHED BRASS SINGLE DOOR QUADRANT

Shower trays to complement on page 88

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

770-900 x 770-900mm

870-900 x 870-900mm

X
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1000 x 800mm

1200 x 800mm

1200 x 900mm

970-1000 x 770-800mm

1170-1200 x 770-800mm

1170-1200 x 870-900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£520.00

£535.00

£550.00

8975 

8976 

8979

GIA-QUAD-108-BRASS 

GIA-QUAD-128-BRASS 

GIA-QUAD-129-BRASS

• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

BRUSHED BRASS DOUBLE DOOR QUADRANT

Shower trays to complement on page 88

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
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940-1000mm

1035mm - 1095mm

1135mm - 1195mm

1335mm - 1395mm

1435mm - 1495mm

1535mm - 1595mm

1635mm - 1695mm

Adjustment

• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

BRUSHED BRASS SLIDING DOOR

1000mm

1100mm

1200mm

1400mm

1500mm

1600mm

1700mm

Size QC Product Code Price

8984 

8985

8986

8987

8988

8989

8990

GIA-INTRO-SLI-100-BRASS 

GIA-INTRO-SLI-110-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SLI-120-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SLI-140-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SLI-150-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SLI-160-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SLI-170-BRASS

670mm - 700mm

730mm - 760mm

770mm - 800mm

870mm - 900mm

Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£245.00

£245.00

£255.00

£265.00

8980

8981

8982

8983

GIA-INTRO-SP-70-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SP-80-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SP-80-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SP-90-BRASS

Shower trays to complement on page 88

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

Size 

BRUSHED BRASS GLASS SIDE PANEL

£450.00

£465.00

£485.00

£485.00

£495.00

£505.00

£525.00

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

X
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• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

• Highest quality pivot mechanism

BRUSHED BRASS PIVOT DOOR

800mm

900mm

740mm - 800mm

840mm - 900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£405.00

£415.00

8991

8992

GIA-INTRO-PD-80-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-PD-90-BRASS

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

670mm - 700mm 

730mm - 760mm

770mm - 800mm

870mm - 900mm

Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£245.00

£245.00

£255.00

£265.00

8980

8981

8982

8983

GIA-INTRO-SP-70-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SP-80-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SP-80-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SP-90-BRASS

Shower trays to complement on page 88

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

Size 

BRUSHED BRASS GLASS SIDE PANEL

X
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• Up to 6mm thick toughened safety glass

• 1850mm height

• Easy clean glass treatment

• Lifetime guarantee

• Smooth sliding action

• 60mm adjustment for easy installation

BRUSHED BRASS BI-FOLD DOOR

800mm

900mm

740mm - 800mm

840mm - 900mm

Size Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£475.00

£495.00

8993 

8994

GIA-INTRO-BF-80-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-BF-90-BRASS

INTRO 6MM ENCLOSURES

670mm - 700mm

730mm - 760mm

770mm - 800mm

870mm - 900mm

Adjustment QC Product Code Price

£245.00

£245.00

£255.00

£265.00

8980

8981

8982

8983

GIA-INTRO-SP-70-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SP-80-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SP-80-BRASS

GIA-INTRO-SP-90-BRASS

Shower trays to complement on page 88

700mm

760mm

800mm

900mm

Size 

BRUSHED BRASS GLASS SIDE PANEL

X
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*300MM FLIPPER 
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700mm

800mm

900mm

1000mm

1100mm

1200mm

Chrome Profile 

Brushed Brass Profile 

Black Profile  

Chrome 300mm (Flipper)

Brushed Brass 300mm (Flipper)

Black 300mm (Flipper)

T-joint Chrome 

T-joint Brushed Brass 

T-joint Black 

Size QC Product Code Price

£179.00

£180.00

£203.00

£214.00

£234.00

£239.00

£135.00

£156.00

£151.00

£208.00

£308.00

£250.00

£23.00

£29.00

£26.00

4876

4879

4882

4884

5109

4886

4822

5113

4828

5609

5111

4219

4298

4826

4299

GIA-WRS8-70GLASSONLY

GIA-WRS8-80GLASSONLY

GIA-WRS8-90GLASSONLY

GIA-WRS8-00GLASSONLY

GIA-WRS8-10GLASSONLY

GIA-WRS8-120GLASSONLY

GIA-WRS-PF-CP

GIA-WRS-PF-BRG

GIA-WRS-PF-BLK

GIA-WRS8-30

GIA-WRS8-30-BRS

GIA-WRS8-30-BLK

GIA-WRS8-JOIN

GIA-WRS8-JOIN-BRG

GIA-WRS8-JOIN-BLK

• 2000mm in height

• 8mm toughened safety glass

• Easy clean glass treatment as standard

• Modern minimalist support arm included

• Can be installed onto a shower tray or a tiled wetroom floor 

• 20mm adjustment in-wall channel for out-of-true walls

• Lifetime guarantee

• Two wetroom panels simply combined to create a minimalist, walk-in design. 

 

*Glass only 

WETROOM PANELS - 8MM

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM 79
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TOWEL 
RAIL & 
SHELF
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WETROOM PANEL SHELF

GIA-SHE001 QC: 7719 £125.00

QCProduct Code Price

GIA-SHE002

GIA-SHE003

QC: 7720

QC: 7721

Colour

CHROME 

BLACK

BRUSHED BRASS

£130.00

£135.00

• Internal shelf for all your bathroom accessories

• Outside rail shelf for your towel

• Keeps your showering area organised

TOWEL 
RAIL & 
SHELF

TOWEL 
RAIL & 
SHELF

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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700mm

800mm

900mm

1000mm

1200mm

300mm (Flipper)

Black T-Joint

Size QC Product Code Price

£338.00

£354.00

£369.00

£385.00

£400.00

£236.00

£26.00

1969

2865

2404

2071

2679

1971

4299

GIA-WRS8-70-GRID

GIA-WRS8-80-GRID

GIA-WRS8-90-GRID

GIA-WRS8-100-GRID

GIA-WRS8-120-GRID

GIA-GRID-FLIPPER

GIA-WRS8-JOIN-BLK

• 2000mm in height

• 8mm toughened safety glass

• Easy clean glass treatment as standard

• Modern minimalist support arm included

• Can be installed onto a shower tray or a tiled wetroom floor 

• 20mm adjustment in-wall channel for out-of-true walls

• Lifetime guarantee

• Two wetroom panels simply combined to create a minimalist, walk-in design

*Supplied with profiles

GRID WETROOM PANEL - 8MM

Shower trays to complement on page 88
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ARCHED WETROOM SCREEN

Niches to compliment on page 116

1000mm

1000mm

1200mm

1200mm

Black

Chrome

Black

Chrome

Size Colour QC Product Code

9144 

9189

9187

9188

GIA-ARCH-100-BLK

GIA-ARCH-100-CHR

GIA-ARCH-120-BLK

GIA-ARCH-120-CHR

Price

£380.00

£360.00

£400.00

£380.00

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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SHOWER TRAYS
& WETROOM KITS
Giavani Trays are manufactured in Europe and come with a 25-year guarantee. 
The high quality shower trays are double-skinned for extra strength, offering 
you the best showering experience. 

88



SHOWER TRAYS

SQUARE TRAYS

RECTANGULAR TRAYS

•

• 

•

•

•

•

Low Profile

30mm stone resin, double skinned for extra strength

Designed for 90mm waste

Lifetime guarantee against manufacturing defects

Complies with BS EN 14527:201 

Easy fit legs available for easy installation

- Waste in middle on side

- Waste in corner

Description Product Code QC Price

800mm x 700mm RE-ST80x70 4621 £275.00

900mm x 700mm RE-ST90x70 218 £236.00

900mm x 760mm  RE-ST90x76 221 £250.00

900mm x 800mm RE-ST90x80 220 £250.00

1000mm x 700mm  RE-ST100x70 222 £255.00

1000mm x 760mm RE-ST100X76 223 £265.00

1000mm x 800mm RE-ST100x80 224 £275.00

1000mmx 900mm RE-ST100x90 225 £287.00

1100mm x 700mm RE-ST110X700 2280 £296.00

1100mm x 760mm RE-ST110X76 226 £292.00

1100mm x 800mm RE-ST110x80 227 £309.00

1100mm x 900mm RE-ST110x90 228 £309.00

1200mm x 700mm RE-ST120x70 229 £301.00

1200mm x 760mm RE-ST120x76 230 £282.00

1200mm x 800mm RE-ST120x80 231 £282.00

1200mm x 900mm RE-ST120x90 232 £301.00

1300mm x 700mm RE-ST130x70 3500 £393.00

1300mm x 800mm RE-ST130X80 2020 £395.00

1400mm  x 700mm RE-ST140x70 233 £309.00

Description Product Code QC Price

1400mm x 760mm RE-ST140X76 234 £339.00

1400mm  x 800mm RE-ST140x80 235 £451.00

1400mm  x 900mm RE-ST140x90 236 £484.00

1500mm  x 700mm RE-ST150x70 237 £502.00

1500mm x 760mm RE-ST150x76 239 £502.00

1500mm  x 800mm RE-ST150x80 238 £502.00

1500mm x 900mm RE-ST150x90 240 £502.00

1600mm x 700mm RE-ST160x70 241 £415.00

1600mm x 760mm RE-ST160x76 1334 £432.00

1600mm x 800mm RE-ST160x80 242 £443.00

1600mm x 900mm RE-ST160x90 243 £500.00

1700mm x 700mm RE-ST170x70 244 £551.00

1700mm x 760mm RE-ST170x76 245 £551.00

1700mm x 800mm RE-ST170x80 246 £567.00

1700mm x 900mm RE-ST170x90 247 £586.00

1800mm x 800mm RE-ST180X80 520 £667.00

Description Product Code QC Price

700mm x 700mm RE-ST70x70 213 £200.00

760mm x 760mm RE-ST76x76 214 £237.00

800mm x 800mm RE-ST80x80 215 £243.00

900mm x 900mm RE-ST90x90 216 £291.00

1000mm x 1000mm RE-ST100x100 217 £319.00

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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SHOWER TRAYS

QUADRANT TRAYS

Description Product Code QC Price

800mm x 800mm RE-STQ80x80 248 £208.00

900mm x 900mm RE-STQ90x90 249 £217.00

1000mm x 1000mm RE-STQ100X100 1651 £332.00

900mm x 760mm Offset LH RE-STQL90x76 251 £262.00

900mm x 760mm Offset RH RE-STQR90x76 250 £262.00

1000mm x 800mm Offset LH RE-STQL100x80 253 £316.00

1000mm x 800mm Offset RH RE-STQR100x80 252 £316.00

1200mm x 800mm Offset LH RE-STQL120x80 254 £349.00

1200mm x 800mm Offset RH RE-STQR120x80 1336 £349.00

1200mm x 900mm Offset LH RE-STQL120x90 464 £367.00

1200mm x 900mm Offset RH RE-STQR120x90 1338 £367.00

X90



EASY PLUMB KITS

SHOWER WASTE

SHOWER KITS AND WASTES

90mm Fast Flow Waste Chrome

MS-H-HFW
£16.00

90mm Fast Flow Waste Black

MS-HFW-BL
£35.00

QC: 775 QC:  3121

*For quadrant trays*For square/rectangle trays

90mm Fast Flow Waste Brass

MS-HFW-BB
£40.00

QC: 8185

Description Product Code QC Price

For quadrant trays GIA-EPK003 1332 £125.00

Units under 1000mm GIA-EPK001 399 £125.00

Units over 1000mm GIA-EPK002 642 £140.00

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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SLATE SHOWER TRAYS

SQUARE TRAYS - Including Matching Grate (Waste Seperate)

- Including Matching Grate (Waste Seperate)

Description Colour Product Code QC Price

800mm x 800mm White GIA-TRAY001 8804 £295.00

800mm x 800mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY002 8835 £295.00

800mm x 800mm Black GIA-TRAY003 8836 £295.00

800mm x 800mm Grey GIA-TRAY004 8839 £295.00

900mm x 900mm White GIA-TRAY005 8841 £310.00

900mm x 900mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY006 8843 £310.00

900mm x 900mm Black GIA-TRAY007 8844 £310.00

900mm x 900mm Grey GIA-TRAY008 8845 £310.00

Description Colour Product Code QC Price

800mm x 800mm White GIA-TRAY009 8847 £305.00

800mm x 800mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY010 8848 £305.00

800mm x 800mm Black GIA-TRAY011 8849 £305.00

800mm x 800mm Grey GIA-TRAY012 8851 £305.00

900mm x 900mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY014 8860 £325.00

900mm x 900mm White GIA-TRAY013 8859 £325.00

900mm x 900mm Black GIA-TRAY015 8861 £325.00

900mm x 900mm Grey GIA-TRAY016 8862 £325.00

White Sandstorm Black Grey

QUADRANT TRAYS

SHOWER WASTE

GRATE COLOURS

90mm Fast Flow Waste

Sandstorm Chrome White

GIA-TRAY068
£25.00

QC: 8917

92



RECTANGULAR TRAYS - Including Matching Grate (Waste Seperate)

Description Colour Product Code QC Price

1000 x 700mm White GIA-TRAY017 8863 £350.00

1000 x 700mm Black GIA-TRAY019 8865 £350.00

1000 x 700mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY018 8864 £350.00

1000 x 700mm Grey GIA-TRAY020 8866 £350.00

1000 x 800mm White GIA-TRAY021 8867 £375.00

1000 x 800mm Black GIA-TRAY023 8869 £375.00

1000 x 800mm Grey GIA-TRAY024 8870 £375.00

1000 x 800mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY022 8868 £375.00

1200 x 700mm White GIA-TRAY025 8871 £395.00

1200 x 700mm Black GIA-TRAY027 8873 £395.00

1200 x 700mm Grey GIA-TRAY028 8875 £395.00

1200 x 700mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY026 8872 £395.00

1200 x 800mm White GIA-TRAY029 8876 £405.00

1200 x 800mm Black GIA-TRAY031 8878 £405.00

1200 x 800mm Grey GIA-TRAY032 8879 £405.00

1200 x 800mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY030 8877 £405.00

1400 x 700mm White GIA-TRAY033 8880 £450.00

1400 x 700mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY034 8881 £450.00

1400 x 700mm Black GIA-TRAY035 8882 £450.00

1400 x 700mm Grey GIA-TRAY036 8883 £450.00

1400 x 800mm White GIA-TRAY037 8884 £475.00

1400 x 800mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY038 8885 £475.00

1400 x 800mm Black GIA-TRAY039 8886 £475.00

1400 x 800mm Grey GIA-TRAY040 8887 £475.00

1500 x 700mm White GIA-TRAY041 8888 £495.00

1500 x 700mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY042 8889 £495.00

1500 x 700mm Black GIA-TRAY043 8890 £495.00

1500 x 700mm Grey GIA-TRAY044 8891 £495.00

1500 x 800mm White GIA-TRAY045 8892 £510.00

1500 x 800mm Black GIA-TRAY047 8894 £510.00

1500 x 800mm Grey GIA-TRAY048 8895 £510.00

1500 x 800mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY046 8893 £510.00

1600 x 700mm White GIA-TRAY049 8896 £525.00

1600 x 700mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY050 8897 £525.00

1600 x 700mm Black GIA-TRAY051 8898 £525.00

1600 x 700mm Grey GIA-TRAY052 8899 £525.00

1600 x 800mm White GIA-TRAY053 8900 £545.00

1600 x 800mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY054 8901 £545.00

1600 x 800mm Black GIA-TRAY055 8902 £545.00

1600 x 800mm Grey GIA-TRAY056 8905 £545.00

1700 x 700mm White GIA-TRAY057 8907 £550.00

1700 x 700mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY058 8908 £550.00

1700 x 700mm Black GIA-TRAY059 8909 £550.00

1700 x 700mm Grey GIA-TRAY060 8910 £550.00

1700 x 800mm White GIA-TRAY061 8911 £545.00

1700 x 800mm Sandstorm GIA-TRAY062 8912 £545.00

1700 x 800mm Black GIA-TRAY063 8914 £545.00

1700 x 800mm Grey GIA-TRAY064 8915 £545.00

Underside of tray

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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• Easy-to-use system, with all components in one tub

• A complete waterproofing system

• Linear decks and square decks available

• CE Certifications

• Grab-and-go products - everything in 3 boxes

• 10-year guarantee

• Full step-by-step guide

• UK based engineer available for any enquiries

• Ready mixed tanking kit

• Includes waste

WETROOM SYSTEMS

WETROOM KITS

94



SQUARE CENTRE WASTE DECK AVAILABLE IN:

LINEAR WASTE DECK AVAILABLE IN:

10
YEAR
GUARANTEE

Description Product Code QC Price

900mm X 900mm X 20mm Centre Drain Kit GIA-WETS001 154 £304.00

1000mm X 1000mm X 20mm Centre Drain Kit GIA-WETS002 191 £316.00

1200mm X 1200mm X 20mm Centre Drain Kit GIA-WETS003 194 £387.00

1200mm X 800mm X 20mm Centre Drain Kit GIA-WETS004 196 £323.00

1200mm X 900mm X 20mm Centre Drain Kit GIA-WETS005 158 £327.00

1500mm X 800mm X 25mm Centre Drain Kit GIA-WETS006 160 £434.00

1800mm X 900mm X 25mm Centre Drain Kit GIA-WETS008 206 £466.00

Description Product Code QC Price

900mm X 900mm X 30mm Linear Drain GIA-WETL001 162 £414.00

1200mm X 1200mm X 30mm Linear Drain GIA-WETL002 200 £513.00

1200mm X 900mm X 30mm Linear Drain GIA-WETL003 164 £477.00

1500mm X 900mm X 30mm Linear Drain GIA-WETL004 201 £512.00

1800mm X 900mm X 30mm Linear Drain GIA-WETL005 203 £561.00

Eps Tile Backer Board 600mm X 1250mm X 6mm GIA-EPS006 156 £21.60

Eps Tile Backer Board 600mm X 1250mm X 10mm GIA-EPS010 209 £24.00

Eps Tile Backer Board 600mm X 1250mm X 12mm GIA-EPS012 211 £26.40

Wetroom Tanking Kit GIA-TAN1 172 £165.00

Stainless Steel 36mm Washer (50 Per Pack) GIA-EPS-WASHER 6575 £21.00

Stainless Steel Screws 30mm (50 per Bag) GIA-EPS-SCREWS 6577 £10.00

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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A B C D E F

760 760

160 160 55 30

700 700

800 800

900 900

1000 1000

A B C D E F

900 800 450

160 55 30

1000 800 500

1100 800 550

1200 800 600

1400 800 700

1500 800 750

1600 800 800

1700 800 850

A B C D E F

1000 900 500

160 55 30

1100 900 550

1200 900 600

1400 900 700

1500 900 750

1600 900 800

1700 900 850

A B C D E F

800 760 400

160 55 30

900 760 450

1000 760 500

1100 760 550

1200 760 600

1400 760 700

1500 760 750

1600 760 800

1700 760 850

A B C D E F

800 700 400

160 55 30

900 700 450

1000 700 500

1100 700 550

1200 700 600

1400 700 700

1500 700 750

1600 700 800

1700 700 850

RECTANGULAR TRAYS

SQUARE TRAY

TRAY TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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QUADRANT TRAYS

A B C D E F G

760 760

160 160 550 55 30
800 800

900 900

1000 1000

A B C D E F G

900 760

160 160 550 55 30

900 900

1000 800

1200 800

1000 900

1200 900

A B C D E F G

900 760

160 160 550 55 30

900 900

1000 800

1200 800

1000 900

1200 900
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SLATE TRAY TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RECTANGULAR TRAYS

700x1000mm   

700x1400mm   

700x1600mm   

800x1000mm   

800x1400mm   

800x1600mm   

700x1200mm   

700x1500mm   

700x1700mm   

800x1200mm   

800x1500mm   

800x1700mm   
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SQUARE TRAYS

QUADRANT TRAYS

SLATE TRAY TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

800x800mm   

800x800mm   

900x900mm   

900x900mm   

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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SHOWERS
Our shower collection is thoughtfully 
designed to suit every style and budget, 
offering limitless possibilities to elevate 
your bathroom. Choose from a diverse 
selection of exposed and concealed 
shower packages, each tailored to 
complement modern design aesthetics.

100



TMV2 SCHEME WRAS APPROVED

QUALITY THERMOSTATIC 
COMPONENTS USING 

EUROPEAN TECHNOLOGY

HIGH QUALITY METAL
SHOWER HEADS

EASY CLEAN HOSE FULLY THERMOSTATIC

...where luxury 
meets serenity.

Step into a world 
of tranquility...

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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ROUND SHOWER PACKS

Nova Twin Shower Head Chrome (adjustable height)

Valve Pressure From

GIA-TP-SV001
£244.00

QC: 8331

Includes diverter

Easy clean rubber nozzles on 

shower head and handset

Built-in 38 degrees anti-scald 

temperature control

• 

•

•

Adjustable handset holder

200mm ultra-thin solid metal

fixed shower head

Fully thermostatic valve

Metal Handles

Smooth Hose

300mm Stainless steel head

• 

•

•

• 

•

•

DELUXE

Soho Plus Twin Shower Head Chrome (adjustable height)

GIA-SV003
£316.00

QC: 140

Includes a smooth hose

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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Edge Twin Shower Head Chrome (adjustable height) 

GIA-TP-SV002
£290.00

QC: 8333

DELUXE

Matrix Plus Twin Shower Head Chrome (adjustable height)

Valve Pressure From

GIA-SV004
£343.00

QC: 142

Includes diverter

Easy clean rubber nozzles on 

shower head and handset

Built-in 38 degrees anti-scald 

temperature control

•

•

•

Adjustable handset holder

200mm ultra-thin solid metal  

fixed shower head

Fully thermostatic valve

• 

•

•

SQUARE SHOWER PACKS

Metal Handles

Smooth Hose

300mm Stainless steel head

• 

•

•

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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BLACK SHOWER PACKS DELUXE

Nova Round Twin Shower Head Black Edge Square Twin Shower Head Black

Valve Pressure From

GIA-TP-SV002 GIA-TP-SV004
£329.00 £356.00

QC: 8332 QC: 8334

Includes diverter

Easy clean rubber nozzles on shower 

head and handset

Built-in 38 degrees anti-scald 

temperature control 

•

•

•

Deluxe handset and smooth hose

Adjustable handset holder

200mm ultra-thin solid metal fixed 

shower head

Fully thermostatic valve

• 

•

•

•
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BRUSHED BRASS SHOWER PACKS

Nova Round Twin Shower Head Brushed Brass Edge Square Twin Shower Head Brushed Brass

Valve Pressure From

GIA-TP-SV006 GIA-TP-SV005
£322.00 £338.00

QC: 8337 QC: 8336

Includes diverter

Easy clean rubber nozzles on shower 

head and handset

Built-in 38 degrees anti-scald 

temperature control 

•

•

•

Deluxe handset and smooth hose

Adjustable handset holder

200mm ultra-thin solid metal fixed 

shower head

Fully thermostatic valve

• 

•

•

•

DELUXE
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THREE-WAY SHOWER PACKS

Hampton Twin Head Shower With Bath Filler Chrome Bliss Twin Head Shower With Bath Filler Chrome

Valve Pressure From

GIA-SV101 GIA-SV102

£333.00 £364.00
QC: 629 QC: 627

Includes diverter

Easy clean rubber nozzles on shower 

head and handset

Built-in 38 degrees anti-scald 

temperature control

3-way shower

•

•

•

•

Deluxe handset and smooth hose

Adjustable handset holder

200mm ultra-thin solid metal fixed 

shower head

Fully thermostatic valve

Telescopic riser rail

• 

•

•

•

•
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THREE-WAY SHOWER PACKS

Bliss Twin Head Shower With Bath Filler Black Bliss Twin Head Shower With Bath Filler Brushed Brass

Valve Pressure From

GIA-SV105 GIA-SV107

£406.00 £406.00
QC: 4996 QC: 9087

Includes diverter

Easy clean rubber nozzles on shower 

head and handset

Built-in 38 degrees anti-scald 

temperature control

3-way shower

•

•

•

•

Deluxe handset and smooth hose

Adjustable handset holder

200mm ultra-thin solid metal fixed 

shower head

Fully thermostatic valve

Telescopic riser rail

• 

•

•

•

•
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TWIN HEAD SHOWER PACKS

Halo Twin Head Shower Chrome Halo Twin Head Shower Black

GIA-SV005 GIA-SV006

£320.00 £340.00
QC: 8970 QC: 8971
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TWIN HEAD SHOWER PACKS

Halo Twin Head Shower Brushed Brass

GIA-SV007

£375.00
QC: 8972
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SHOWER TOWER

Chrome Shower Tower

GIA-SV106

£399.00
QC: 7315

Experience a relaxing, spa-like shower without the high price. 

This sleek shower panel creates a clean, modern look by hiding 

all pipework and fixtures. It features anti-scald technology for 

added family safety, along with a large overhead drencher, 

refreshing body jets, and a convenient hand shower - all built into 

one stylish unit.

Height : 1445mm Width : 200mm Projection : 525mm

Overhead drencher with rainfall or waterfall option

Flexible handset with 1.5m hose for easy control

Handset holder for neat storage

8 body jets for full-body, spa-like coverage

Separate controls for temperature and flow

Thermostatic control keeps water temperature steady

Digital temperature display

No wiring required

• 

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•
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CHROME SHOWER VALVES 

Identity Dual Control (1 Outlet)

GIA-SV-DV-ID
£263.00

QC: 721

Block Push Valve (1 Outlet)

GIA-SV-DV-BL
£263.00

QC: 326

Identity Round Push Valve  

(2 Outlets)
GIA-SV-TC-ID
£296.00

QC: 340

Block Push Valve (2 Outlets)

GIA-SV-TC-BL
£263.00

QC: 338

BLACK SHOWER VALVES 

Black Dual Control Round 

(1 Outlet)

Black Dual Control Square

(1 Outlet)

Black Triple Control Round

(2 Outlets)

Black Triple Control Square

(2 Outlets)

GIA-5007 GIA-5008GIA-5009 GIA-5010

£301.00 £296.00£394.00 £394.00

QC: 608QC: 2422QC: 2648QC: 4211

Valve Pressure From
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CHROME SHOWER HEADS & COMPONENTS

300mm Square Fixed Head

GIA-SV-FH-BL
£135.00

QC: 328

Ceiling Arm Square

GIA-SV-CA-SQ
£40.00

Square Sliding Rail Kit

GIA-SV-SLR-BL
£79.00

Round Sliding Rail Kit

GIA-SV-SLR-ID
£79.00

QC: 3485

Ceiling Arm Round

GIA-SV-CA-ID
£36.00

QC: 4212

QC: 336

Identity Round Arm

GIA-SV-ARM-ID
£63.00

QC: 334

Round Wall Outlet and Holder Square Wall Outlet and Holder

GIA-SV-ID-OUT GIA-SV-BL-OUT
£88.00 £88.00

QC:342 QC: 344

Block Ceiling Arm

GIA-SV-ARM-SQ
£63.00

QC: 330

300mm Round Fixed Head

GIA-SV-FH-ID
£135.00

QC: 332

Chrome Square Elbow Outlet 

GIA-SV-OUT-BL
£51.00

QC: 817

Chrome Round Elbow Outlet

Easy Fix Kit

GIA-SV-OUT-ID

GIA-EFK

£31.00

£19.00

QC: 819

QC: 684

Valve Pressure From

QC: 806
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Fixed Square Head

GIA-S007
£102.00

QC: 604

BLACK SHOWER HEADS & COMPONENTS

Ceiling Arm Square

GIA-S014
£40.00

Square Sliding Rail Kit

GIA-SV-BLK-SLR-BL
£74.00

Round Sliding Rail Kit

GIA-SV-BLK-SLR-ID
£74.00

QC: 617

Ceiling Arm Round

GIA-S013
£36.00

QC: 3577

QC: 611

Black Round Arm

GIA-S011
£50.00

QC: 2650

Round Handset & Holder Square Wall Outlet & Handset

GIA-S109 GIA-S020
£100.00 £103.00

QC: 615QC: 2649

Black Square Arm

GIA-S012
£60.00

QC: 606

Round Fixed Head

GIA-S008
£102.00

QC: 2651

Square Elbow Outlet

GIA-S021
£51.00

QC: 3171

Round Elbow Outlet

GIA-S019
£40.00

QC: 4163

QC: 4116

Easy Fix Units

GIA-EFK
£19.00

QC: 684
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NICHE

Black Niche

300mm x 300mm

GIA-NIC002
QC: 7405

£135.00

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC005
QC: 7413

£160.00

Stainless Steel Niche

300mm x 300mm

GIA-NIC001
QC: 7402

£125.00

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC004
QC: 7409

£144.00

300mm x 450mm

GIA-NIC013
QC: 7670

£135.00

300mm x 450mm

GIA-NIC014
QC: 7671

£145.00
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NICHE WITH LED LIGHTS

Stainless Steel Niche with LEDs

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC020
QC: 8796

£250.00 300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC022
QC: 8801

£289.00

Stainless Steel Niche with LEDs Black Niche with LEDs

Black Niche with LEDs

Brushed Brass Niche with LEDs

Brushed Brass Niche with LEDs

300mm x 300mm

GIA-NIC017
QC: 8788

£225.00 300mm x 300mm

GIA-NIC019
QC: 8792

£255.00300mm x 300mm

GIA-NIC018
QC: 8790

£235.00

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC021
QC: 8798

£265.00
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300mm x 300mm

GIA-NIC003
QC: 7407

Brushed Brass Niche

300mm x 300mm

GIA-NIC007
QC: 7664

Brushed Bronze Niche

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC008
QC: 7665

£155.00

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC006
QC: 7416

£175.00

£155.00 £175.00

NICHE

300mm x 450mm

GIA-NIC015
QC: 7672

£165.00

300mm x 450mm

GIA-NIC016
QC: 7673

£165.00
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NICHE INCLUDING SHELF

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC011
QC: 7668

£195.00

Brushed Brass Niche 
with Shelf

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC009
QC: 7666

£165.00

Stainless Steel Niche 
with Shelf

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC012
QC: 7669

£195.00

Brushed Bronze Niche 
with Shelf

300mm x 600mm

GIA-NIC010
QC: 7667

£180.00

Black Niche 
with Shelf
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SHOWER TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Twin Shower Head - Chrome/Black/Brushed Brass Soho Plus Shower Head- Chrome

Soho  

Matrix Halo
Twn/plus shower head - Chrome/Black/Brushed Brass Twin shower head - Chrome/Black/Brushed Brass
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Hampton 

Twin Shower Head with Bath Filler 

Bliss 

Twin Shower Head with Bath Filler - Chrome/Black 

Shower Tower
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Taps
Giavani bathroom taps combine versatility with sleek design, 
effortlessly complementing any home. Crafted with premium finishes, 
they bring a touch of luxury to contemporary bathrooms. Available in 
a range of colours and sizes, these taps offer style and flexibility to 
suit any space.

122



BRASS BODYMINIMUM PRESSURE
0.2 BAR

WRAS APPROVED BASIN WASTE INCLUDED

Because your 
bathroom deserves 
nothing less than 

extraordinary.
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MONO MIXERS

Rico (page 129)

Edge (page 126)Nova (page 125) Slope (page 128)Storm (page 127)

Amoura (page 130)California (page 131)

Niccolo (page 133)

New York (page 130)

Boston (page 132)Block (page 134) Amethyst (page 132)

Branch (page 135) Aries (page 135) Kyoto (page 135) Halo (page 134)

Oro (page 136) Laton (page 136) Halo (page 136) Halo (page 131)
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Nova

Nova Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-NOV-01

£120.00

Nova Bath Filler

MS-T-NOV-02

£174.00

Nova Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-NOV-03

£204.00

QC: 728 QC: 730 QC: 732
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Edge

Edge Bath Filler

MS-T-EDG-02

£174.00

Edge Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-EDG-03

£204.00

Edge Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-EDG-01

£120.00

QC: 734 QC: 736 QC: 743

MODERN CHROME TAPS
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Storm

Storm Bath Filler

MS-T-STO-02

£183.00

Storm Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-STO-03

£204.00

Storm Mono Basin Mixer

Storm Mini Mono Basin

MS-T-STO-01

MS-T-STO-04

£116.00

£112.00

QC: 306

QC: 312

QC: 308 QC: 310

MODERN CHROME TAPS
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Slope Mono Basin Mixer

Mini Slope Mono Basin

MS-T-SLO-01

MS-T-SLO-04

£112.00

£107.00

Slope Bath Filler

MS-T-SLO-02

£214.00

Slope Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-SLO-03

£255.00

QC: 272

QC: 278

QC: 274 QC: 276

Slope
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Rico

Rico Bath Filler

MS-T-RIC-02                                          QC: 739

£174.00

Rico Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-RIC-03                                           QC: 741

£204.00

Rico Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-RIC-01                                       QC: 723

£120.00
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Amoura Mono Basin Mixer

Amoura Mini Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-AMO-01

MS-T-AMO-04

£112.00

£107.00

Amoura Bath Filler

MS-T-AMO-02

£214.00

Amoura Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-AMO-03

£255.00

QC: 257

QC: 264

QC: 259 QC: 262

Amoura

New York

New York Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-NY-01

£125.00

New York Bath Filler

MS-T-NY-02

£260.00

New York Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-NY-03

£276.00

QC: 320 QC: 322 QC: 324
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California

California Mono Basin Mixer

Halo Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-CAL-01

MS-T-HAL-01

£126.00

£130.00

California Bath Filler

Halo Bath Filler

MS-T-CAL-02

MS-T-HAL-02

£208.00

£224.00

California Bath Shower Mixer

Halo Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-CAL-03

MS-T-HAL-03

£219.00

£270.00

QC: 266

QC: 8960

QC: 268

QC: 8964

QC: 786

QC: 8967
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Boston

Boston Bath Filler

MS-T-BOS-02

£192.00

Boston Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-BOS-03

£218.00

Boston Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-BOS-01

£125.00

QC: 3071 QC: 3073 QC: 3075

Amethyst

Amethyst Bath Filler

MS-T-AME-02

£206.00

Amethyst Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-AME-03

£239.00

Amethyst Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-AME-01

£120.00

QC: 294 QC: 296 QC: 298 

BOSTON MONO BASIN MIXER 

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM132



Niccolo Basin Mixer

MS-T-NIC-01

£100.00

Niccolo Bath Filler

MS-T-NIC-02

£182.00

Niccolo Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-NIC-03

£224.00

QC: 280 QC: 282 QC: 284

Niccolo
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Block

Block Bath Shower MixerBlock Bath FillerBlock Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-BL-01 MS-T-BL-03
£126.00 £225.00

MS-T-BL-02
£214.00

QC: 286 QC: 288 QC: 788

MS-T-BL-04
£120.00

Block Mini Basin Mixer

QC: 292

MODERN BLACK TAPS

Halo

Halo Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-HAL-01-BLK MS-T-HAL-03-BLK

£140.00 £280.00

Halo Bath Filler

MS-T-HAL-02-BLK

£234.00

Halo Mono Basin Mixer

QC: 8961 QC: 8965 QC: 8968
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Branch

Branch Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-BR-01 MS-T-BR-03

£126.00 £225.00

Branch Bath Filler

MS-T-BR-02

£214.00

Branch Mono Basin Mixer

QC: 708 QC: 748 QC: 823

Aries

Kyoto

Kyoto Black Bath Shower Mixer

GIA-T-KYO-01 GIA-T-KYO-03
£120.00 £338.00

Kyoto Black Bath Filler

GIA-T-KYO-02
£286.00

Kyoto Black Basin Monobloc Mixer

QC: 3115 QC: 3117 QC: 4302

Aries Bath Shower MixerAries Bath FillerAries Mono Basin Mixer

MS-T-ARI-01 MS-T-ARI-03
£117.00 £267.00

MS-T-ARI-02
£224.00

QC: 858 QC: 1274 QC: 1649

MODERN BLACK TAPS
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Oro

Oro Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-ORO-01 MS-T-ORO-03

£130.00 £279.00

Oro Bath Filler

MS-T-ORO-02

£175.00

Oro Mono Basin Mixer

QC: 5024 QC: 5026 QC: 5028

Laton

Halo

Laton Bath Shower Mixer

Halo Bath Shower Mixer

MS-T-LAT-01

MS-T-HAL-01-BRASS

MS-T-LAT-03

MS-T-HAL-03-BRASS

£120.00

£150.00

£267.00

£290.00

Laton Bath Filler

Halo Bath Filler

MS-T-LAT-02

MS-T-HAL-02-BRASS

£224.00

£265.00

Laton Mono Basin Mixer

Halo Mono Basin Mixer

QC: 4998

QC: 8962

QC: 5000

QC: 8966

QC: 5002

QC: 8969

BRUSHED BRASS TAPS
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FREESTANDING BATH TAPS
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Freestanding Bath Shower Mixer Tap

Tokyo Chrome Round Kyoto Chrome Square

GIA-T-TOK-04 GIA-T-KYO-04

£364.00 £468.00

Tokyo Black Round Kyoto Black Square

GIA-T-TOK-05 GIA-T-KYO-05

£390.00 £494.00
QC: 4292 QC: 4294QC: 4293 QC: 4295

FREESTANDING BATH TAP
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BASIN WASTES

Unslotted Slotted

Universal Basin Wastes

GIA-T-UBW
£36.00

Universal Click Clack Basin Waste Black Click Clack Chrome Basin Waste

GIA-T-UBW-BLK GIA-T-BCW
£41.00 £15.00

Universal Click Clack Basin Waste Chrome

QC: 4287 QC: 4289 QC: 524

Universal basin wastes can work as both slotted 

and unslotted waste. It can be adjusted to a  free 

flow or click-clack waste depending on what is 

required. 

BATH WASTES
Click Waste

Bath Chrome Click Waste and Overflow

GIA-B-BCW
£44.00

QC: 863

Bath Black Click Waste and Overflow Bath Brushed Brass Click Waste and 

Overflow

GIA-B-BCW-BLK GIA-B-BCW-BRASS
£50.00 £67.00

QC: 4277 QC: 9226

£50.00

Bath Chrome Pop-Up Waste and Overflow

GIA-B-PUW QC: 613

Pop-Up Waste

£57.00

Bath Black Pop-Up Waste and Overflow

GIA-B-PUW-BLK QC: 644

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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BATHS & BATH SCREENS
Our collection boasts a stunning array of modern, high-quality freestanding, single-ended, and 
double-ended baths. Each bath is double-skinned and encapsulated, ensuring your water stays 
warmer for longer. For an added touch of luxury we also offer whirlpool options with our fitted baths, 
perfect for a relaxing experience!
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CE COMPLIANT EUROPEAN 
MANUFACTURING

DOUBLE SKINNED 
ENCAPSULATED BASEBOARD

MADE FROM 
LUCITE ACRYLIC

the ultimate 
indulgence for

the senses...

...a few quiet 
moments of luxury 

to refresh both 
body & mind.
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Introducing the brand new Bronte by Giavani Brand... Established in 1983, Bronte Whirlpools Ltd has been designing 

and manufacturing whirlpool products with excellence here in the UK for over 40 years. The industry-leading 

whirlpool and airspa products have been carefully crafted to enhance your bathing experience and add an extra layer 

of luxury to your home. Bronte by Giavani allows our customers to experience the incredible quality and reliability of 

Bronte Whirlpool products in our equally high-caliber Giavani baths.

REST RELAX & REJUVENATE

BY

Whether you seek an invigorating zonal 

massage or a soothing space to relax and 

unwind, rest assured Bronte Whirlpools by 

Giavani have got you covered. Choose from 

our whirlpool systems, air spa systems and 

combination systems to find the perfect product 

that is tailored to your needs. Additionally, we 

offer extras such as heaters, aqualights and 

additional jets to suit your preference. 
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WHIRLPOOL SYSTEMS

WHIRLPOOL SYSTEMS 

6 Jet 

8 Jet 

10 Jet 

12 Jet 

1796

3388

3621

5874

BRNT-EASY6JET

BRNT-EASY8JET

BRNT-WHIRPOOL-10JET

BRNT-WHIRPOOL-12JET

Jet System QC Product Code Price

2
YEAR  
GUARANTEE

Our whirlpool jets offer a zonal massage just where you need it. The 

pressure can be adjusted by the control on the top of the bath. These 

systems are offered with a minimum of 6 side jets, plus added back and 

foot jets to suit your preference. The image shows a 10 jet system (6 side 

jets, 2 back jets & 2 foot jets). 

AIRSPA SYSTEMS 

12 Jet 

16 Jet 

5891

2373

BRNT-SPA-12JETSPA

BRNT-SPA-16JETSPA

Jet System QC Product Code Price

Our air spa systems offer an overall relaxing massage through brass jets 

located in the base of the bath. Each system is controlled with an on/

off switch featuring three speeds and an automatic blow clean function. 

These systems are available with a minimum of 12 jets (as shown in the 

image) and up to 16 jets for an enhanced spa experience.

£1,077.00

£1,294.00

£711.00

£731.00

£987.00

£1,064.00

Our combination systems offer the best of both worlds, combining the 

whirlpool and spa systems which can be used individually or together 

for a revitalizing bathing experience. The image shows the 22 jet 

combination system, this combines the 12 jet whirlpool (6 side, 2 back 

jets & 2 side) and the 12 jet airspa systems. 

£1,973.00

£2,313.00

COMBINATION SYSTEMS 

22 Jet 

28 Jet 

6070

5869

BRON-22JET-6+2+2&12 

BRON-28JET-6+4+2&16

Jet System QC Product Code Price

STOCK WHIRLPOOL BATHS AVAILABLE 
(SEE INDIVIDUAL BATH PAGES)
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EXTRAS & ACCESORIES

AQUALIGHTS 

The underwater LED aqualights have been carefully designed 

with a colour cycling mode utilizing 7 different colours to add an 

extra layer of luxury. One aqualight is more than enough, but for 

larger baths you can add a second light. 

Product Code Description Price QC

BRNT-AL1 Aqualight x1 £396.00  3378

UK MANUFACTURED

EXTRA JETS

Additional to the systems we offer, you can add extra back, foot and/or side 

jets to achieve your desired configuration. The whirlpool jets are sold in pairs 

and the spa jets in quantities of 4, We reccomend extra jets for larger baths. 

Product Code Description Price QC

BRNT-FOOT-JET 2 Foot Jets £93.00 6511

BRNT-BACK-JET 2 Back Jets £93.00 6640

BRNT-SIDE-JET 2 Side Jets  £119.00 6642

BRNT-SPA-JET 4 Spa Jets £172.00 6724

ACCESSORIES 

Enhance your whirlpool bathing experience with these accessories. 

Product Code Description Price QC

BRNT-HEATER Whirlpool Heater  £338.00 4966

BRON-HPP High Power Pump £159.00 5882

BRNT-ANTIBAC-PIPE Anti Bacterial Pipe £172.00 6644

Colour Customization  

We offer colour customization in brushed 

brass and black for each whirlpool/airspa 

system. The prices vary depending on the 

amout of jets/accessories required. 

Contact our offices for a quote. 

STOCK WHIRLPOOL BATHS 

Product Code Description Price QC

BRNT-NOV-17X7-6 Nova 1700x700mm bath & 6 jet £1,045.00 7024

BRNT-NOV-17X75-6 Nova 1700x750mm bath & 6 jet  £1,079.00 7025

BRNT-INTRO-17X7-6 Intro 1700x700mm bath & 6 jet £994.00 7026

BRNT-INTRO-17X7-8 Intro 1700x700mm bath & 8 jet £1,014.00 7027

BRNT-EDGE-17X7-6 Edge 1700x700mm bath & 6 jet £1,062.00 7028

BRNT-EDGE-17X7-8 Edge 1700x700mm bath & 8 jet £1,082.00 7029
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AQUALIGHTS

Our underwater Aqualights come with seven vibrant colours and a 

smooth colour-cycling mode. One light is usually all you need, but 

you can add a second for an extra touch of brilliance and depth.

ANTIBACTERIAL PIPES
While our Maxidrain pipes are designed to self-drain - or are 

automatically blown out in spa systems - our antibacterial 

pipework provides added peace of mind. The built-in antibacterial 

additive remains effective for the lifetime of the bath. For optimal 

performance and cleanliness, we recommend using our Whirlpool 

cleaner regularly to keep your whirlpool system in peak condition

Maxidrain, with its arched pipe, v-shaped jets and sloping suction 

pipe, empties the water back into the bath and down the plughole. 

Simple but effective. 

Section through 
non-treated 

pipework after 
several weeks’ use 

In 24 hours
500,000 
bacteria

Section through 
Maxidrain 
pipework

In 24 hours
10 bacteria

Red

Turquoise

Green Blue

Violet

Yellow

White

Product Code Description Price QC

BRNT-AL1 Aqualight x1 £396.00  3378

Product Code Description Price QC

BRNT-ANTIBAC-PIPE Antibacterial Pipe £172.00 6644

Whirlpool Cleaner - 500ml

BRNT-MAINTANCE-CLEANER

£25.00QC: 6440
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• Free standing bath

• Made from easy to clean sanitary grade acrylic

• Fibreglass laminate reinforced for optimum strength

• Requires a 40mm waste (not included)

• Technical Drawings available on page 165

Description

1700mm Length X 750mm Width X 600mm Height £2,808.004250 GIA-FSB-003

SAPPORO FREESTANDING BATH

148



KYOTO FREESTANDING BATH

• Free standing bath

• Made from easy to clean sanitary grade acrylic

• Fibreglass laminate reinforced for optimum strength

• Requires a 40mm waste (not included)

• Technical Drawings available on page 165

Description

1720mm Length X 850mm Width X 630mm Height £1976.004248 GIA-FSB-002

STAND NOT INCLUDED

149WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
X



• Free standing bath

• Made from easy to clean sanitary grade acrylic

• Fibreglass laminate reinforced for optimum strength

• Requires a 40mm waste (not included)

• Technical Drawings available on page 165

1670mm Length X 750mm Width X 580mm Height

Description

£1,976.004246 GIA-FSB-001

TOKYO FREESTANDING BATH
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• Highest quality lucite acrylic

• 6mm toughened safety glass

• Bath screen, hinged

• 25 year guarantee

• Fully encapsulated

Right Hand bath showing

Bath wastes available on page 256

1500mm Bath Left hand

1500mm Bath Right hand 

1600mm Bath Left hand

1600mm Bath Right hand

1700mm Bath Left hand 

1700mm Bath Right hand

1700mm Bath Front Panel L Shape

700mm End Panel

L Shape Chrome Profile Bath Screen

L Shape Black Profile Bath Screen

L Shape Black Grid Bath Screen

L Shape B/Brass Bath Screen

Description QC Product Code Price

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£113.00

£68.00

£192.00

£218.00

£239.00

£225.00

890

887

4522

9029

357

393

547 

455

359

2587

3787

7860

GIA-BAT020

GIA-BAT021

GIA-BAT019

GIA-BAT014

GIA-B-LSB-LH

GIA-B-LSB-RH

GIA-B-LSF-17

GIA-B-LP-EP

GIA-B-LS

GIA-B-LS-BLK

GIA-B-LS-GRID

GIA-B-LS-BB

L-SHAPE SHOWER BATH

Square bath, single ended

Bath panel and waste not included;  

sold separately

WHIRLPOOL
SYSTEMS 

AVAILABLE  
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Square bath, double ended

Length: 1700mm, Width: 700mm

Add 6 Jet Whirlpool System (stock)

Length: 1700mm, Width: 750mm

Add 6 Jet Whirlpool System (stock)

Description QC Product Code Price

£334.00

£711.00

£368.00

£711.00

1137

1796

1139

1796 

GIA-BAT007

BRNT-EASY6JET

NOVA DOUBLE ENDED BATH

Bath panel and waste not included; sold separately

GIA-BAT008

BRNT-EASY6JET

Bath panels available on page 157

WHIRLPOOL
SYSTEMS 

AVAILABLE  

Bath wastes available on page 256
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£334.00

£351.00

£375.00

Length: 1700mm, Width: 700mm

Length: 1700mm, Width: 750mm 

Length: 1800mm, Width: 800mm

Description QC Product Code Price

623

9128

7772

 

GIA-BAT006

GIA-BAT017

GIA-BA7010

EDGE DOUBLE ENDED BATH  

Square bath, double ended

Bath panel and waste not included; Sold separately

Bath panels available on page 157

WHIRLPOOL
SYSTEMS 

AVAILABLE  

Bath wastes available on page 256
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Length: 1400mm, Width: 700mm 

Length: 1500mm, Width: 700mm

Length: 1600mm, Width: 700mm

Length: 1675mm, Width: 700mm

Length: 1700mm, Width: 700mm

Add 6 Jet Whirlpool System (stock)

Add 8 Jet Whirlpool System (stock)

Description QC Product Code Price

£283.00

£283.00

£283.00

£283.00

£283.00

£711.00

£731.00

8228

596

589

9126

598

1796

3388

 

GIA-BAT012

GIA-BAT001

GIA-BAT002

GIA-BAT015

GIA-BAT003

BRNT-EASY6JET

BRNT-EASY8JET

SINGLE ENDED ROUND BATH

WHIRLPOOL
SYSTEMS 

AVAILABLE  

Round bath, single ended

Bath panel and waste not included, sold separately

Bath panels available on page 157

Bath wastes available on page 256
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Square bath, single ended

Bath panel and waste not included, sold separately

Length: 1600mm, Width 700mm

Length: 1700mm, Width: 700mm 

Add 6 Jet Whirlpool System (stock)

Add 8 Jet Whirlpool System (stock)

Length: 1700mm, Width: 750mm

Length: 1800mm, Width: 700mm 

Description QC Product Code Price

£335.00

£351.00

£711.00

£731.00

£362.00

£481.00

8601

619

1796

3388

621

8216

GIA-BAT013

GIA-BAT004

BRNT-EASY6JET

BRNT-EASY8JET

GIA-BAT005

GIA-BAT011

EDGE SINGLE ENDED BATH

WHIRLPOOL
SYSTEMS 

AVAILABLE  

Bath panels available on page 157

Bath wastes available on page 256
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KEY HOLE BATH

Bath panel and waste not included, sold separately

Bath panel and waste not included, sold separately

TWIN GRIP BATH

WHIRLPOOL
SYSTEMS 

AVAILABLE  

Length: 1700mm, Width: 700mm Twin Grip

Add 6 Jet Whirlpool System (stock)

Add 8 Jet Whirlpool System (stock)

Description QC Product Code Price

£353.00

£711.00

£731.00

9127

1796

3388

GIA-BAT016

BRNT-EASY6JET

BRNT-EASY8JET

Length: 1700mm, Width: 750mm

Description QC Product Code Price

£368.009141 GIA-BAT018

Bath panels available on page 157

Bath wastes available on page 256

Bath panels available on page 157

Bath wastes available on page 256
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ACRYLIC BATH PANELS

LUNA MOULD WOOD BATH PANEL

EDGE MOULD WOOD BATH PANEL

BATH PANELS

1700mm Bath Front Panel - White

700mm End Panel - White

Edge/Luna 1700mm Bath Front Panel Two Piece - White

Edge / Luna 700mm End Panel White Two Piece

Luna 1700mm Bath Front Panel Two Piece - Anthracite

Luna 1700mm Bath Front Panel Two Piece - Dove Grey

Luna 700mm End Panel  - Anthracite

Luna 700mm End Panel - Dove Grey

Edge/Luna 1700mm Bath Front Panel Two Piece - White

Edge / Luna 700mm End Panel White Two Piece

Edge 1700mm Bath Front Panel Two Piece - Anthracite

Edge 1700mm Bath Front Panel Two Piece - Dove Grey

Edge 700mm End Panel Two Piece - Anthracite

Edge 700mm End Panel Two Piece - Dove Grey

Description

Description

Description

QC

QC

QC

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

Price

Price

Price

£67.00

£41.00

£165.00

£105.00

£165.00

£165.00

£105.00

£105.00

£165.00

£105.00

£165.00

£165.00

£105.00

£105.00

3276

3278

9051

9054 

9052 

9053

9055 

9056

9051 

9054 

9057 

9058 

9059 

9060

GIA-B-EP-17

GIA-B-EP-07

GIA-PANEL001

GIA-PANEL004

GIA-PANEL002 

GIA-PANEL003

GIA-PANEL005 

GIA-PANEL006

GIA-PANEL001

GIA-PANEL004

GIA-PANEL007

GIA-PANEL008 

GIA-PANEL009 

GIA-PANEL010
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INTRO CHROME SQUARE BATH SCREEN 

• 6mm Tempered clear glass

• 1400mm height

• 800mm wide

• 780-800mm Adjustment

• 20mm Adjustment for easy installation 

• Metal top and bottom pivot

Description QC Product Code Price

£172.002387 GIA-BAT-SBS
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INTRO CHROME ROUND BATH SCREEN 

• 6mm Tempered clear glass

• 1400mm height

• 800mm wide

• 780-800mm Adjustment

• 20mm Adjustment for easy installation 

• Metal top and bottom pivot

Description QC Product Code Price

£172.002383 GIA-BAT-RBS
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INTRO BLACK SQUARE BATH SCREEN 

• 6mm Tempered clear glass

• 1400mm height

• 800mm wide

• 780-800mm Adjustment

• 20mm Adjustment for easy installation 

• Metal top and bottom pivot

Description QC Product Code Price

£177.002960 GIA-BAT-SBS-BLK
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INTRO BLACK ROUND BATH SCREEN 

• 6mm Tempered clear glass

• 1400mm height

• 800mm wide

• 780-800mm Adjustment

• 20mm Adjustment for easy installation 

• Metal top and bottom pivot

Description QC Product Code Price

£177.002681 GIA-BAT-RBS-BLK
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INTRO BRUSHED BRASS ROUND BATH SCREEN 

• 6mm Tempered clear glass

• 1400mm height

• 800mm wide

• 780-800mm Adjustment

• 20mm Adjustment for easy installation 

• Metal top and bottom pivot

Description QC Product Code Price

£185.005587 GIA-BAT-RBS-BB
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INTRO BRUSHED BRASS SQUARE BATH SCREEN 

• 6mm Tempered clear glass

• 1400mm height

• 800mm wide

• 780-800mm Adjustment

• 20mm Adjustment for easy installation 

• Metal top and bottom pivot

Description QC Product Code Price

£185.005581 GIA-BAT-SBS-BB
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INTRO BLACK GRID BATH SCREEN 

• 6mm Tempered clear glass

• 1400mm height

• 800mm wide

• 780-800mm Adjustment

• 20mm Adjustment for easy installation 

• Metal top and bottom pivot

Description QC Product Code Price

£187.002677 GIA-GRIDBATHSCREEN
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BATH TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Sapporo

Kyoto

Tokyo

L-Shape Shower Bath

Nova Double End Bath
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Single Ended Bath - 1700mm x 750mm Key Hole Bath - 1700mm x 750mm  

166

BATH TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Edge

Double Ended Bath - 1700mm x 700mm Single Ended Bath Intro - 1500mm x 700mm

Twin Grip Bath



Intro Square Bath 

Screen Chrome/Black

Intro Black Grid 

Bath Screen 

Intro Round Bath Screen

Chrome/Black

L-shape Bath Screen

Chrome/Black/Grid

L-shape 

Shower Bath

167

Single Ended Bath - 1600mm x 700mm

Intro

BATH SCREEN TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Heating
Giavani Heating offers elegant, state-of-the-art towel 

radiators and underfloor heating solutions. This heating 

collection is essential for any bathroom interior, providing 

the perfect way to keep bathrooms warm with style.
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COMPATIBLE FOR USE ON 
ALL UK HEATING SYSTEMS

HIGH HEAT OUTPUT

EN442 STANDARDS 
COMPLIANT

CAN BE CONVERTED 
TO ELECTRIC

It’s the little 
luxuries in life 

that elevate your 
daily routine... 

...turn ordinary 
moments into 

something truly 
special.

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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BLACK LADDER RAILS 22MMM

Intro Black

Description Product Code HC BTUs Price QC

Height: 800mm, Width: 500mm  GIA-LRB50X80 455 1856 £96.00 1550

Height: 1000mm, Width: 500mm   GIA-LRB50X100 455 1659 £114.00 1554

Height: 1200mm, Width: 500mm  GIA-LRB50X120 455 2027 £125.00 1556

Height: 1600mm, Width: 500mm GIA-LRB50X160 455 3540 £151.00 1558

Height: 800mm, Width: 600mm  GIA-LRB60X80 555 2151 £102.00 1560

Height: 1000mm, Width: 600mm   GIA-LRB60X100 555 2538 £120.00 1562

Height: 1200mm, Width: 600mm  GIA-LRB60X120 555 3109 £135.00 1564

Height: 1600mm, Width: 600mm  GIA-LRB60X160 555 4105 £177.00 1566

Radiator valves available on page 188
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CHROME LADDER RAILS 22MM

Intro Chrome

Description Product Code Bars HC BTUs Price QC

Height: 800mm, Width: 300mm GIA-LR30X80 12 255 957 £93.00 795

Height: 1000mm, Width: 300mm GIA-LR30X100 14 255 1140 £98.00 799

Height: 1200mm, Width: 300mm GIA-LR30X120 18 255 1388 £108.00 797

Height: 800mm, Width: 400mm GIA-LR40X80 12 355 1200 £103.00 559

Height: 1000mm, Width: 400mm GIA-LR40X100 16 355 1402 £127.00 659

Height: 1200mm, Width: 400mm GIA-LR40X120 12 355 1695 £145.00 561

Height: 1600mm, Width: 400mm GIA-LR40X160 16 355 2208 £186.00 563

Height: 800mm, Width: 500mm GIA-LR50X80 18 455 1402 £114.00 565

Height: 1000mm, Width: 500mm GIA-LR50X100 25 455 1640 £141.00 655

Height: 1200mm, Width: 500mm GIA-LR50X120 12 455 1981 £151.00 567

Height: 1600mm, Width: 500mm GIA-LR50X160 16 455 2584 £205.00 569

Height: 800mm, Width: 600mm GIA-LR60X80 18 555 1609 £125.00 571

Height: 1000mm, Width: 600mm GIA-LR60X100 25 555 1889 £138.00 657

Height: 1200mm, Width: 600mm GIA-LR60X120 13 555 2282 £162.00 573

Height: 1600mm, Width: 600mm GIA-LR60X160 16 555 2881 £229.00 575

Radiator valves available on page 188
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BRUSHED BRASS LADDER RAIL 22MM

Intro Brushed Brass

Description Bars HC BTUs Price QC

H: 800mm W: 40Omm 12 355 645 £210.00 5494

H: 1200mm W: 400mm 18 355 968 £300.00 5492

H: 800mm W: 500mm 12 455 1062 £246.00 5486

H: 1200mm W: 500mm 18 455 1604 £341.00 5488

H: 1600mm W: 500mm 25 455 1561 £365.00 5490

H: 800mm W: 600mm 12 555 875 £265.00 7744

H: 1200mm W: 600mm 18 555 1313 £355.00 6892

• High quality designer rails

• High heat output

• EN442 standards compliant

• 10-year warranty 

Radiator valves available on page 188
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ANTHRACITE LADDER RAILS 22MM

Intro Anthracite

Description Product Code Bars HC BTUs Price QC

Height: 800mm, Width: 500mm GIA-LRA50X80 12 455 1652 £96.00 577

Height: 1200mm, Width: 500mm GIA-LRA50X120 18 455 2396 £125.00 579

Height: 1600mm, Width: 500mm GIA-LRA50X160 25 455 3175 £151.00 581

Height: 800mm, Width: 600mm GIA-LRA60X80 19 555 2006 £103.00 583

Height: 1200mm, Width: 600mm GIA-LRA60X120 19 555 2679 £135.00 585

Height: 1600mm, Width: 600mm GIA-LRA60X160 26 555 3386 £177.00 587

Radiator valves available on page 188
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Radiator valves on page 188

DOUBLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
T50

(BTUs)
RRP 

Inc VAT
QC

H: 1200mm W: 456mm 6x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

3753 £385.00 8039

H: 1600mm W: 456mm 6x2 4944 £415.00 8000

H: 1600mm W: 532mm 7x2 5768 £480.00 8949

H: 1800mm W: 304mm 4x2 3693 £415.00 8038

H: 1800mm W: 456mm 6x2 5539 £499.00 7999

LEO RADIATOR WHITE

SINGLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
T50

(BTUs)
RRP 

Inc VAT
QC

H: 1200mm W: 452mm 6

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

1965 £272.00 7985

H: 1600mm W: 452mm 6 2561 £325.00 7983

H: 1600mm W: 528mm 7 2988 £375.00 8940

H: 1800mm W: 300mm 4 1905 £288.00 7984

H: 1800mm W: 452mm 6 2858 £379.88 7981

SINGLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
T50

(BTUs)
RRP 

Inc VAT
QC

H: 500mm W: 1212mm 16

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

2464 £377.00 8941

H: 600mm W: 376mm 5 893 £226.00 7989

H: 600mm W: 832mm 11 1967 £310.00 7988

H: 600mm W: 1060mm 14 2503 £350.00 7987

H: 600mm W: 1212mm 16 2861 £379.00 7986

H: 600mm W: 1440mm 19 3398 £465.00 8939

DOUBLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
T50

(BTUs)
RRP Inc VAT QC

H: 500mm W: 1216mm 16x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

4451 £515.00 8950

H: 600mm W: 380mm 5x2 1639 £258.00 8043

H: 600mm W: 836mm 11x2 3606 £397.00 8042

H: 600mm W: 1064mm 14x2 4589 £425.00 8041

H: 600mm W: 1216mm 16x2 5245 £514.00 8040

H: 600mm W: 1444mm 19x2 6228 £669.00 8948

*All Pipe Centres are width + 90mm174



Radiator valves on page 188

LEO RADIATOR 
ANTHRACITE

SINGLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
T50

(BTUs)
RRP 

Inc VAT
QC

H: 1200mm W: 452mm 6

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

1965 £272.00 8155

H: 1600mm W: 452mm 6 2561 £325.00 8153

H: 1600mm W: 528mm 7 2988 £375.00 8943

H: 1800mm W: 300mm 4 1905 £288.00 8154

H: 1800mm W: 452mm 6 2858 £379.88 8127

DOUBLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
T50

(BTUs)
RRP 

Inc VAT
QC

H: 1200mm W: 456mm 6x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

3753 £385.00 8172

H: 1600mm W: 456mm 6x2 4944 £415.00 8170

H: 1600mm W: 532mm 7x2 5768 £480.00 8952

H: 1800mm W: 304mm 4x2 3693 £415.00 8171

H: 1800mm W: 456mm 6x2 5539 £499.00 8168

SINGLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(pipe ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
T50

(BTUs)
RRP 

Inc VAT
QC

H: 500mm W: 1212mm 16

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

2464 £377.00 8944

H: 600mm W: 376mm 5 893 £226.00 8159

H: 600mm W: 1060mm 11 1967 £310.00 8158

H: 600mm W: 1060mm 14 2503 £350.00 8157

H: 600mm W: 1212mm 16 2861 £379.00 8156

H: 600mm W: 1440mm 19 3398 £465.00 8942

DOUBLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
T50

(BTUs)
RRP 

Inc VAT
QC

H: 500mm W: 1216mm 16x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

4451 £515.00 8953

H: 600mm W: 380mm 5x2 1639 £258.00 8176

H: 600mm W: 836mm 11x2 3606 £397.00 8175

H: 600mm W: 1064mm 14x2 4589 £425.00 8174

H: 600mm W: 1216mm 16x2 5245 £514.00 8173

H: 600mm W: 1444mm 19x2 6228 £669.00 8951

*All Pipe Centres are width + 90mmWWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
X
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Radiator valves on page 188

176

LEO RADIATOR BLACK

DOUBLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 1200mm W: 456mm 6x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

3753 £385.00 8114

H: 1600mm W: 456mm 6x2 4944 £415.00 8112

H: 1600mm W: 532mm 7x2 5768 £480.00 8946

H: 1800mm W: 304mm 4x2 3693 £415.00 8113

H: 1800mm W: 456mm 6x2 5539 £499.00 8111

SINGLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 500mm W: 1212mm 16

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

2462 £377.00 8936

H: 600mm W: 376mm 5 893 £226.00 8091

H: 600mm W: 832mm 11 1967 £310.00 8090

H: 600mm W: 1060mm 14 2503 £350.00 8089

H: 600mm W: 1212mm 16 2861 £379.00 8088

H: 600mm W: 1440mm 19 3398 £465.00 8934

DOUBLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 500mm W: 1216mm 16x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

4451 £515.00 8947

H: 600mm W: 380mm 5x2 1639 £258.00 8118

H: 600mm W: 836mm 11x2 3606 £397.00 8117

H: 600mm W: 1064mm 14x2 4589 £425.00 8116

H: 600mm W: 1216mm 16x2 5245 £514.00 8115

H: 600mm W: 1444mm 19x2 6228 £669.00 8945

SINGLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 1200mm W: 452mm 6

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

1965 £272.00 8077

H: 1600mm W: 452mm 6 2561 £325.00 8075

H: 1600mm W: 528mm 7 2988 £375.00 8935

H: 1800mm W: 300mm 4 1905 £288.00 8076

H: 1800mm W: 452mm 6 2858 £379.88 8074

*All Pipe Centres are width + 90mm



Radiator valves on page 188
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LIBRA RADIATOR WHITE

SINGLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 1200mm W: 480mm 8

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

2074 £271.00 8177

H: 1600mm W: 480mm 8 2713 £298.00 7974

H: 1800mm W: 300mm 5 1895 £257.00 7975

H: 1800mm W: 480mm 8 3033 £312.00 7973

DOUBLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 1200mm W: 480mm 8x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

3991 £352.00 7992

H: 1600mm W: 480mm 8x2 5269 £405.00 7990

H: 1800mm W: 300mm 5x2 3693 £331.00 7991

H: 1800mm W: 480mm 8x2 5908 £431.00 7976

SINGLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 600mm W: 420mm 7

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

976 £221.00 7980

H: 600mm W: 780mm 13 1813 £270.00 7978

H: 600mm W: 960mm 16 2231 £293.00 7979

H: 600mm W: 1200mm 20 2789 £325.00 7977

DOUBLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 600mm W: 420mm 7x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

1815 £260.00 7998

H: 600mm W: 780mm 13x2 3370 £342.00 7997

H: 600mm W: 960mm 16x2 4148 £382.00 7996

H: 600mm W: 1200mm 20x2 5185 £435.00 7995

*All Pipe Centres are width + 90mm



Radiator valves on page 188

LIBRA RADIATOR ANTHRACITE

DOUBLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 1200mm W: 480mm 8x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

3991 £352.00 8163

H: 1600mm W: 480mm 8x2 5269 £405.00 8161

H: 1800mm W: 300mm 5x2 3693 £331.00 8162

H: 1800mm W: 480mm 8x2 5908 £431.00 8160

SINGLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 1200mm W: 480mm 8

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

2074 £271.00 8122

H: 1600mm W: 480mm 8 2713 £298.00 8120

H: 1800mm W: 300mm 5 1895 £257.00 8121

H: 1800mm W: 480mm 8 3033 £312.00 8119

SINGLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 600mm W: 420mm 7

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

976 £221.00 8126

H: 600mm W: 780mm 13 1813 £270.00 8125

H: 600mm W: 960mm 16 2231 £293.00 8124

H: 600mm W: 1200mm 20 2789 £325.00 8123

DOUBLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 600mm W: 420mm 7x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

1815 £260.00 8167

H: 600mm W: 780mm 13x2 3370 £342.00 8166

H: 600mm W: 960mm 16x2 4148 £382.00 8165

H: 600mm W: 1200mm 20x2 5185 £435.00 8164

*All Pipe Centres are width + 90mm178



Radiator valves on page 188

LIBRA RADIATOR BLACK

SINGLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 1200mm W: 480mm 8

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

2074 £271.00 8069

H: 1600mm W: 480mm 8 2713 £298.00 8067

H: 1800mm W: 300mm 5 1895 £257.00 8068

H: 1800mm W: 480mm 8 3033 £312.00 8066

DOUBLE VERTICAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 1200mm W: 480mm 8x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

3991 £352.00 8095

H: 1600mm W: 480mm 8x2 5269 £405.00 8093

H: 1800mm W: 300mm 5x2 3693 £331.00 8094

H: 1800mm W: 480mm 8x2 5908 £431.00 8092

SINGLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 600mm W: 420mm 7

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

976 £221.00 8073

H: 600mm W: 780mm 13 1813 £270.00 8072

H: 600mm W: 960mm 16 2231 £293.00 8071

H: 600mm W: 1200mm 20 2789 £325.00 8070

DOUBLE HORIZONTAL

Size Bars HC
Depth

(Pipe Ctr)
Depth

(Rad End)
BTUs

RRP Inc 
VAT

QC

H: 600mm W: 420mm 7x2

W + 90mm 51+3mm 84+3mm

1815 £260.00 8099

H: 600mm W: 780mm 13x2 3370 £342.00 8098

H: 600mm W: 960mm 16x2 4148 £382.00 8097

H: 600mm W: 1200mm 20x2 5185 £435.00 8096

*All Pipe Centres are width + 90mmWWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
X
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Branch Anthracite Heated Towel Rail

• High quality designer rails

• Compatible for use on all UK heating systems

• High heat output

• EN442 standards compliant

• 10-year warranty 

Height: 1200mm, Width: 500mm 460mm

Size HolecentresProduct CodeOutput at 60OC Price

£484.003415 BTUs GIA-TRD004

QC

508

BRANCH DESIGNER RAIL

Radiator valves available on page 188

180



Edge Anthracite Heated Towel Rail

• High quality aluminium designer rails

• Compatible for use on all UK heating systems

• High heat output

• EN442 standards compliant

• 10-year warranty 

Height: 800mm, Width: 500mm

Height: 1126mm, Width: 500mm 

Size Product CodeOutput at 60OC Price

£363.00

£415.00

1743 BTUs

2124 BTUs 

GIA-TRD005

GIA-TRD001

80mm

80mm

HolecentresQC

1675

480

EDGE DESIGNER RAIL

Radiator valves available on page 188

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
X

181



Hermes Anthracite Heated Towel Rail

• High quality aluminium designer rails

• Compatible for use on all UK heating systems

• High heat output

• EN442 standards compliant

• 10-year warranty 

Height: 1300mm, Width: 500mm 

Size Product CodeOutput at 60OC Price

£474.002566 BTUs GIA-TRD006

QC

1679 80mm

Holecentres

HERMES DESIGNER RAIL

Radiator valves available on page 188
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ARIES DESIGNER RAIL

Aries Anthracite Heated Towel Rail

• High quality aluminium designer rails

• Compatible for use on all UK heating systems

• High heat output

• EN442 standards compliant

• 10-year warranty 

Height: 1200mm, Width: 500mm 305mm

Size HolecentresProduct CodeOutput at 60OC Price

£464.002833 BTUs GIA-TRD007

QC

1677

Radiator valves available on page 188

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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Nova Anthracite Heated Towel Rail

• High quality aluminium designer rails

• Compatible for use on all UK heating systems

• High heat output

• EN442 standards compliant

• 10-year warranty 

Height 800mm, Width 500mm 

Height: 1200mm, Width: 500mm 

450mm

450mm

Size HolecentresProduct CodeOutput at 60OC Price

£276.00

£349.00

1727 BTUs 

2423 BTUs

GIA-TRD015 

GIA-TRD002

QC

6988 

504

NOVA DESIGNER RAIL

Radiator valves available on page 188
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Nova Chrome Designer Rail

• High quality designer rails

• High heat output

• EN442 standards compliant

• 10-year warranty 

H: 1200mm, W: 500mm 450mm

Size HolecentresOutput at 60OC Price

£315.001491 BTUs

QC

8563

NOVA DESIGNER RAIL

H: 800mm, W: 500mm 450mm£276.00994 BTUs 8634

Radiator valves available on page 188

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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Nova Brushed Brass Designer Rail

• High quality aluminium designer rails

• Compatible for use on all UK heating systems

• High heat output

• EN442 standards compliant

• 10-year warranty 

Height: 1200mm, Width: 500mm 450mm

Size HolecentresProduct CodeOutput at 60OC Price

£624.002423 BTUs GIA-TRD014

QC

5484

NOVA DESIGNER RAIL

Radiator valves available on page 188
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Nova Black Designer Rail

• High quality aluminium designer rails

• Compatible for use on all UK heating systems

• High heat output

• EN442 standards compliant

• 10-year warranty 

Height: 1200mm, Width: 500mm 470mm

Size HolecentresProduct CodeOutput at 60OC Price

£374.002423 BTUs GIA-TRD013

QC

5482

NOVA DESIGNER RAIL

Height: 800mm, Width: 500mm 470mm£195.001727 BTUs GIA-TRD0125477  

Radiator valves available on page 188

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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RADIATOR VALVES
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*All Radiator Valves are sold in pairs

£30.00QC: 635

Chrome

£30.00QC: 637

£32.00QC: 7725

£40.00QC: 8644

£40.00QC: 8647

Chrome

£40.00QC: 2125

Black

£40.00QC: 2123

£45.00QC: 7722

£40.00

£40.00QC: 8649

Black

Anthracite

£40.00QC: 482

£40.00QC: 802

£49.00QC: 7726

Brushed Brass

£45.00QC: 7724

Anthracite

Brushed Brass

£49.00QC:5597

£49.00QC: 5595

£45.00QC: 7723

£45.00

£45.00QC: 8648

White

Heating Element

Heating Element Chrome

150W

300W

600W

£88.00

£94.00

£99.00

QC: 777

QC: 780

QC: 782

HE150

HE300

HE600

QC: 8650 QC: 8646
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*All Radiator Valves are sold in pairs

£80.00QC: 7742

£77.00QC: 7737

£85.00QC: 7731

£80.00QC: 7739

£77.00QC: 7734

£85.00QC: 7728

£95.00QC: 7743

£82.00QC: 7738

£92.00QC: 7732

£80.00QC: 7741

£77.00QC: 7736

£85.00QC: 7730

£80.00QC: 7740

£77.00QC: 7735

£85.00QC: 7729

RADIATOR VALVES

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM 189



UNDERFLOOR HEATING

Mat Size Giavani Code Price QC

1.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-1.0 £125.00 361

1.5 M2 GIA-UF-200-1.5 £131.00 363

2.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-2.0 £144.00 365

2.5 M2 GIA-UF-200-2.5 £172.00 367

3.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-3.0 £186.00 369

3.5 M2 GIA-UF-200-3.5 £206.00 371

4.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-4.0 £229.00 373

5.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-5.0 £261.00 375

6.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-6.0 £305.00 391

7.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-7.0 £343.00 379

8.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-8.0 £384.00 381

9.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-9.0 £421.00 383

10.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-10 £476.00 385

12.0 M2 GIA-UF-200-12 £567.00 389

600mm X 1250mm X 6mm GIA-EPS006 £21.60 156

600mm X 1250mm X 10mm GIA-EPS010 £24.00 209

600mm X 1250mm X 12mm GIA-EPS012 £26.40 211

The Giavani heat mat is designed for fast installation 

and even heat distribution across the whole floor. The 

200W/m2 mat is suitable for primary heating in kitchens, 

bathrooms and living rooms.

• One fixed price per m2

• Easy to install

• Suitable for primary or secondary heating

• Fully compliant with 17th edition regulations

• 200wm2

• 2-year guarantee on touchscreen thermostat

190



7-Day Programmable Thermostat, Manual (White)

GIA-UFWHITESTAT£229.00 £130.00

THERMOSTATS

7-Day Programmable Thermostat, Wifi Control (Black)

GIA-UFTOUCHSTAT QC: 387 QC: 784

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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Anthracite Heated Towel Rail

Anthracite Heated Towel Rail

Anthracite Heated Towel Rail

Anthracite Heated Towel Rail

12
0

0
m

m

500mm

Rico Nova 

Edge Branch 

HEATING TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Ladder Rail
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MIRRORS
Mirror, mirror on the wall... give me a mirror to outshine them all! 
From graceful curves to sleek square profiles, Giavani bathroom mirrors 
blend timeless elegance with on-trend design. Elevate your space with 
one of these show-stopping pieces and transform your interior into a 
true statement of style.
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Mirror, mirror on the 
wall, are you the 
fairest bathroom 

feature of them all?

INFRARED ON/OFF SWITCH

Some of our mirrors and cabinets are
built with no-touch on/off switches. 

HEATED 
DEMISTER PAD

All of our mirrors come with heated 
demister pads, enabling you to use the  

mirrors in steamy bathrooms.

LANDSCAPE & 
PORTRAIT MOUNTING
Mirrors can be placed in the

orientation of your choice

EASY TOUCH 
COLOUR CHANGE

The light can be turned on and off by 
gently touching the sensor on the glass.

IP44 RATED 
CLASS 1 RATED

Suitable for installation in zones 
2 or 3 of a bath/shower room.

5mm-thick mirror. Safety film
backed with sealed mirror edges.

SAFETY GLASS

COLOUR CHANGING

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
X
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600mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

800mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

Halo Mirror

• Colour temperature changing LED illumination

• Ambient lighting

• Heated pad

• Touch switch

£288.00 £320.00
GIA-MIR029 GIA-MIR030QC: 9022 QC: 9023

HALO
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Chrome Black Brushed Brass

AVAILABLE COLOURS

COMO

600 x 600mm Steam-Free Mirror Colour Changing - Chrome

600 x 600mm Steam-Free Mirror Colour Changing - Black

600 x 600mm Steam-Free Mirror Colour Changing - Brushed Brass

800 x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror Colour Changing - Chrome

800 x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror Colour Changing - Black

800 x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror Colour Changing - Brushed Brass

Description QC Product Code Price

£379.00

£389.00

£405.00

£445.00

£455.00

£475.00

9028

9029

9030

9031

9032

9033

GIA-MIR034

GIA-MIR035

GIA-MIR036

GIA-MIR037

GIA-MIR038

GIA-MIR039

• Octagonal design

• Colour temperature LED illumination

• Heated Pad

• Touch switch 

• Available in: Chrome, Black, Brushed Brass

Chrome

Brushed Brass

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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SIENNA

Chrome Black Brushed Brass

AVAILABLE COLOURS

500 x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror Colour Changing - Chrome

500 x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror Colour Changing - Black

500 x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror Colour Changing - Brushed Brass

Description QC Product Code Price

£325.00

£345.00

£365.00

9024

9025

9026

GIA-MIR031

GIA-MIR032 

GIA-MIR033

• Colour temperature changing LED illumination

• Heated pad

• Touch Switch

• Available in: Chrome, Black, Brushed Brass

Chrome

Brushed Brass
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600mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

800mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

Luna Black Frame Mirror

• Heated Demister Pad

• Touch switch 

• Dimming 

• Colour changing 

• Black Frame

• Heated Demister Pad 

• Touch switch 

• Dimming 

• Colour changing 

• Black Frame

£360.00 £406.00
GIA-MIR012 GIA-MIR013QC: 3563 QC: 3564

LUNA

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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600mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

800mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

Venus Black Frame Mirror

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heated Demister Pad

• Touch switch

• Colour changing and dimming

• Black Frame

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heated Demister Pad

• Touch switch

• Colour changing and dimming

• Black Frame

£303.00 £364.00
GIA-MIR009 GIA-MIR010QC: 1142 QC: 1548        

VENUS
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500mm x 700mm Steam-Free Mirror 600mm x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror

Rico

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Motion switch

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Motion switch

GIA-MIR003 GIA-MIR004
£287.00 £362.00
QC: 689 QC: 691

RICO

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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600mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing 

800mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing 

Kai Brush Brass Frame Mirror

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Touch Switch 

• Colour changing and dimming 

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Touch Switch 

• Colour changing and dimming 

GIA-MIR020 GIA-MIR021
£303.00 £364.00
QC: 5152 QC: 5154

KAI
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Nova

500mm x 700mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

600mm x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Touch switch 

• Colour changing and dimming 

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Touch switch 

• Colour changing and dimming 

GIA-MIR005 GIA-MIR006
£337.00 £374.00
QC: 693 QC: 702

NOVA

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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600mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

800mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

Branch

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Touch switch

• Colour changing and dimming

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Touch switch

• Colour changing and dimming

GIA-MIR007 GIA-MIR008
£285.00 £352.00
QC: 697 QC: 699

BRANCH
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HERMES

550mm x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror
Colour Changing

• Demister

• Touch switch 

• Dimming 

• Colour changing 

GIA-MIR011
£364.00

QC: 3562

Hermes

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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Edge 

500mm x 700mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

600mm x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Can be hung landscape or portrait

• Touch switch 

• Colour changing and dimming

• Energy-efficient LED lighting 

• Heater demister pad

• Frameless mirror

• Can be hung landscape or portrait

• Touch switch 

• Colour changing and dimming

GIA-MIR001 GIA-MIR002

£309.00 £354.00

QC: 680 QC: 682

EDGE
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Elyse

• White and Blue LED light 

• Two-way hanging 

• Demister 

• Touch switch 

• Dimming 

• Colour changing 

• Motion switch

• White and Blue LED light 

• Two-way hanging 

• Demister 

• Touch switch 

• Dimming 

• Colour changing 

• Motion switch

600mm x 800mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

500mm x 700mm Steam-Free Mirror

Colour Changing

GIA-MIR016
£405.00 £415.00

QC: 3567 QC: 3568GIA-MIR017

ELYSE

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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Intro Cabinet

• Single door cabinet

• Double-sided mirror door 

• Aluminium cabinet 

• 2 piece adjustable tempered glass shelf 

• Touch button with colour changing 

• Shaver socket 

500mm x 700mm Cabinet 
£410.00

GIA-MIR005 QC: 5042

INTRO 

*Storage available in cabinet
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Kia Cabinet 

500mm x 700mm Mirror Cabinet

Colour Changing

600mm x 700mm Mirror Cabinet

Colour Changing

• Single door cabinet

• Double-sided mirror door 

• Aluminium cabinet 

• 2 piece adjustable tempered glass shelf

• Sensor switch with colour changing

• Shaver socket

• Double door cabinet

• Double-sided mirror door 

• Aluminium cabinet 

• 2 piece adjustable tempered glass shelf

• Sensor switch with colour changing

• Shaver socket

GIA-MIR014 GIA-MIR015

£674.00 £778.00

QC: 3565 QC: 3566

KIA

*Storage available in cabinet

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM
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600mm x 700mm Mirror Cabinet

Colour Changing

600mm x 700mm Mirror Cabinet

Colour Changing

Eclipse Cabinet

• Single door cabinet

• Double-sided mirror door 

• Aluminium cabinet 

• 2 piece adjustable tempered glass shelf

• Sensor switch with colour changing

• Shaver socket

• Double door cabinet

• Double-sided mirror door

• Aluminium cabinet 

• 2 piece adjustable tempered glass shelf

• Sensor switch with colour changing

• Shaver socket

GIA-MIR018 GIA-MIR019

£608.00 £743.00

QC: 3572 QC: 3573

*Storage available in cabinet

ECLIPSE

210



MIRROR TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Branch | GIA-MIR007

Hermes | GIA-MIR011

Eclipse | GIA-MIR018

Edge | GIA-MIR001 Edge | GIA-MIR002

Elyse | GIA-MIR016 Elyse | GIA-MIR017

Eclipse | GIA-MIR019
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Luna | GIA-MIR012 Luna | GIA-MIR013

Venus | GIA-MIR009

Rico | GIA-MIR003 Rico | GIA-MIR004

Kia | GIA-MIR014 Kia | GIA-MIR015
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Halo | GIA-MIR029

Como | GIA-MIR034

Sienna | GIA-MIR031

Halo | GIA-MIR030

Como | GIA-MIR037
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COMPOSITE FLOORING  
& WALL TILES
Transform your living space or bathroom with the innovative SPC wall and flooring solutions. 
Renowned for its industry-leading quality, SPC offers the ultimate in modern living. Its durable, 
easy-to-clean, and low-maintenance properties, coupled with stunning finishes, make it the 
perfect choice for any home. Discover the future of home interiors with SPC – the solution 
you’ve been waiting for!
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True style lives
in the details...

CLASS 1 
FIRE RATED

CAN BE INSTALLED 
OVER OLD TILES

NO VISIBLE JOINTS, TONGUE 
& GROOVE TECHNOLOGY

COMPLETELY 
WATERPROOF 

EASY CLEANING
& BACTERIA FREE

10-YEAR COMMERCIAL 
WARRANTY

...the texture of a tile, 
the flow of a floor, 

the elegance 
of a wall.

X
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UV Coating Extra-Durable

Adds maximum resistance to UV from the sun, the colour 

keeps stable without tarnish. This superior layer avoids the 

deterioration due to scratches, stains or clefts.

High Resistance PU Protective Layer

Ceramic micro-pearls composition reduces wear, guarantees 

extreme durability and acts as an extra layer of protection.

PVC Decorative layer 

The superior layer of vinyl is the designed element to give style 

to this technic pavement.

SPC Board 

The SPC board is characterised for being dense, 100% 

waterproof with the guarantee of resistance against expansion 

and shrinkage.

EVA Backing

Adaptable to small imperfections of the sub-floor providing 

damping. 

6 mm Thickness

The perfect thickness, the tiles are easy to manage and install. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

SPC FLOORING SPECIFICATIONS

SUITABLE ON WATER HEATING 
SYSTEMS - MAX 32 DEGREES

QUICK AND EASY 
INSTALLATIONS

SUITABLE FOR COMMERCIAL
& DOMESTIC APPLICATIONS

216



Tile size 615 x 315 mm

6mm Thickness

9 tiles per box

1.72 sqm per box

Price per Pack

615 x 315 x 6mm

HERA MARBLE SPC FLOORING

GIA-VF-HE 3858£100.00

Price QCProduct Code
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DYNASTY BLACK SPC FLOORING
Price per Pack

615 x 315 x 6mm GIA-VF-DYNB 7501

Price QCProduct Code

Tile size 615 x 315 mm

6mm Thickness

9 tiles per box

1.72 sqm per box£100.00
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OLYMPUS BEIGE SPC FLOORING
Price per Pack

615 x 315 x 6mm GIA-VF-OLBGE 7502

Price QCProduct Code

Tile size 615 x 315 mm

6mm Thickness

9 tiles per box

1.72 sqm per box£100.00

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM 219



JUNO GREY SPC FLOORING
Price per Pack

615 x 315 x 6mm GIA-VF-JU 3859

Price QCProduct Code

Tile size 615 x 315 mm

6mm Thickness

9 tiles per box

1.72 sqm per box
£100.00
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ATHENA NOIR SPC FLOORING Tile size 615 x 315 mm

6mm Thickness

9 tiles per box

1.72 sqm per box

Price per Pack

615 x 315 x 6mm GIA-VF-ATH 3860

Price QCProduct Code

£100.00
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Tile size 615 x 315 mm

6mm Thickness

9 tiles per box

1.72 sqm per box

ARES CARRERA SPC FLOORING

Price per Pack

615 x 315 x 6mm GIA-VF-AR 3861

Price QCProduct Code

£100.00
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Tile size 615 x 315 mm

6mm Thickness

9 tiles per box

1.72 sqm per box

BRUSHED GREY SPC FLOORING

Price per Pack

615 x 315 x 6mm GIA-VF-BRG 7500

Price QCProduct Code

£100.00
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Plank size 1220 x 315 mm 

6mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.89 sqm per box

REVE PEARL SPC FLOORING

Price per Pack

1220 x 315 x 6mm GIA-VF-REV-P 3864£107.00

Price QCProduct Code
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Plank size 1220 x 315 mm 

6mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.89 sqm per box

REVE DARK GREY SPC FLOORING

Price per Pack

1220 x 315 x 6mm, GIA-VF-REV-G 3865£107.00

Price QCProduct Code
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Plank size 1220 x 315 mm 

6mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.89 sqm per box

Price per Pack

1220 x 315 x 6mm GIA-VF-C-OAK 5630£107.00

Price QCProduct Code

CLAWSON OAK SPC FLOORING
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CAIRO OAK SPC FLOORING

Price per Pack

1220 x 315 x 6mm GIA-VF-CO 6833£107.00

Price QCProduct Code

Plank size 1220 x 315 mm 

6mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.89 sqm per box

WWW.GIAVANIBATHROOMS.COM 227



Composite Panel with Tongue & Groove System

The Tongue & Groove system, combined with the mineral structure, makes the product perfectly adaptable to any surface for a 

professional finish. The composite panel provides superior rigidity and high resistance, making the product harder than ceramic tile.

Fitted for New Projects or Renovations 
Save time with our quick-and-easy installation process. It won’t 

cause dust, noise, or any type of mess at all.

Extra-Safe Connection
Thanks to the Tongue & Groove connection system, water will

not pass through the joints.

25% PVC

70% Mineral Powder

5% Resin 

Extra-thin product,

perfect to cover all

kind of surfaces.

MINERAL COMPOSITE WALL TILES

COMPLETELY 
WATERPROOF 

QUICK AND EASY 
INSTALLATIONS

CLASS 1 
FIRE RATED

EXTRA THIN
4MM THICKNESS

SOUND & THERMAL 
INSULATION
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GIA-VW-BRG 3862£93.00

BRUSHED GREY SPC WALL TILES
Price per Pack

800 x 400 x 4mm

Price QCProduct Code

Wall tile size 800mm x 400mm 

4mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.60 sqm per box
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Wall Tile size 800 x 400mm 

4mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.60 sqm per box

SELENE WHITE SPC WALL TILES 
Price per Pack

800 x 400 x 4mm GIA-VW-SEL 5631£93.00

Price QCProduct Code
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CARRERA SPC WALL TILES

Price per Pack

800 x 400 x 4mm GIA-VW-CAR 5632£93.00

Price QCProduct Code

Wall tile size 800mm x 400mm 

4mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.60 sqm per box
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JUNO GREY SPC WALL TILES 

Price per Pack

800 x 400 x 4mm GIA-VW-JU 5633£93.00

Price QCProduct Code

Wall tile size 800mm x 400mm 

4mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.60 sqm per box
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DYNASTY BLACK SPC WALL TILES

Price per Pack

800 x 400 x 4mm GIA-VW-DYNB 7503£93.00

Price QCProduct Code

Wall tile size 800mm x 400mm 

4mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.60 sqm per box
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OLYMPUS BEIGE SPC WALL TILES 

Price per Pack

800 x 400 x 4mm
GIA-VW-OLBGE 7504£93.00

Price QCProduct Code

Wall tile size 800mm x 400mm 

4mm Thickness

5 tiles per box

1.60 sqm per box
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• Multifunctional Angle

• Aluminium coated with PVC film.

• 100% damp resistant.

Product Code	 Price	 QC

GIA-VW-TRIMS-MA	 £16.00	 3863

Product Code	 Price	 QC

GIA-CARRERA-TRIM	 £16.00	 6759

Size: 20mm x 20mm x 2600mm 

Product Code	 Price	 QC

GIA-JUNO-TRIM	 £16.00	 6758

Juno Grey Trim

Product Code	 Price	 QC

GIA-OBLGE-TRIM	 £16.00	 8036

Olympus Beige

Product Code	 Price	 QC

GIA-DYNB-TRIM	 £16.00	 8037

Selene White Trim

Product Code	 Price	 QC

GIA-SELENE-TRIM	 £16.00	 6760

Dynasty Black

Carrera Trim

Brushed Grey Trim

SPC TILE TRIMS
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PANELS
Our specialist range of wall panels offers a variety of finishes, including 
chevron, tile, marble, wood, and more. You’ll be spoiled for choice when 
it comes to both living spaces and bathrooms. Giavani panels are 100% 
waterproof, making them perfect for showers and bathrooms. Each of our 
PVC panels is extremely durable and crafted to the highest quality standards.
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QUICK AND EASY 
INSTALLATIONS

EASY CLEANING
& BACTERIA FREE

CAN BE INSTALLED 
OVER OLD TILES

COMPLETELY 
WATERPROOF 

NO VISIBLE JOINTS, TONGUE 
& GROOVE TECHNOLOGY

CLASS 1 
FIRE RATED

where practicality 
meets refined design...

...elevating your space 
with every detail.
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BEECH CHARCOAL GREY OAK

NATURAL OAK WALNUT

Trim LH

Trim RH

Description Beech QC Grey Oak QC Walnut QCNatural Oak QCCharcoal QC

4230

4231

3677

3676

4084

3972

3899

3900

3971

3880

£32.00

£32.00

Price

Product Code 	 Price	     QC

GIA-3D-BEEC-LRG	     £68.00	 3675

Product Code 	 Price	     QC

GIA-3D-NATO-LRG	     £68.00	 3656

Product Code 	 Price	   QC

GIA-3D-WNUT-LRG	        £68.00   3650

Product Code 	 Price	     QC

GIA-3D-CHRC-LRG	     £68.00	 3652

Product Code 	 Price	     QC

GIA-3D-GRYO-LRG	     £68.00	 3654

PACK 
PRICE 

£544.00

8 IN A PACK - H: 2600mm  W: 300mm  D: 12mm 

PRICED PER PANEL

BOSCO PANELS - 12mm

MOISTURE 

RESISTANT

QUICK AND EASY 

INSTALLATION

DURABLE HARD 

WEARING SOLID 

SLAT BOARDS

IMMEDIATE 

3D TEXTURE

100% 

RECYCLABLE

IMPROVES 

SOUND

PROOFING

EASY TO CLEAN

FIRE
RATED
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CLASSIC PVC PANELS - 10mm

Grey Stone

QC: 2731 £135.00

PRICED PER PANEL - H: 2400mm  W: 1000mm  D: 10mm

Eclipse Marble Emperor Marble

QC: 7292 QC: 7290£135.00 £135.00

Orion Marble

QC: 7291 £135.00

White Stone

QC: 7293 £135.00
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Concrete Beige

QC: 126

Concrete Grey

QC: 351

Black Sparkle (Gloss)

Gloss White

Travertine Marble (Gloss)

Calcutta (Gloss)

Light Grey Marble (Gloss)

Grey Sparkle (Gloss)

White Sparkle (Gloss)

The 10mm PVC wall panels collection are a cost-effective alternative

to our other collections. These practical PVC wall panels come with a 

tongue and groove installation system for a fast, easy installation.

QC: 72

QC: 353

QC: 43

QC: 355

QC: 40

QC: 69

QC: 45

£135.00

£135.00

£135.00

Carrera Marble (Matt)

QC: 4148

Light Grey Marble (Matt)
QC: 5986 £135.00

Carrera Marble (Gloss)

QC: 5984

Grey Onyx Matt
QC: 5992 £135.00

Blue Gloss Onyx

QC: 8492 £130.00

Pergamon Marble Gloss

QC: 37 £135.00

Grey Stone Gloss

QC: 8498 £130.00

CLASSIC PVC PANELS - 10mm
PRICED PER PANEL - H: 2400mm  W: 1000mm  D: 10mm

£135.00 £135.00

£135.00 £135.00 £135.00

£135.00 £135.00 £135.00
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Chevron Grey (Matt)

QC: 1662 £191.00

Honeycomb Grey

QC: 3001 £191.00

DELUXE PANELS - 10mm
PRICED PER PANEL - H: 2400mm W: 1000mm D: 10mm 

Chevron Marble (Gloss)

QC: 3882 £191.00

Chevron White (Gloss)

QC: 1929 £191.00
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DELUXE PANELS - 10mm

QC: 1665

London Tile (Gloss)
QC: 2257

Milano (Matt)

Moccaccino (Matt)
QC: 1664 £191.00

£191.00£191.00

PRICED PER PANEL - H: 2400mm W: 1000mm D: 10mm 
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ODYSSEY COLLECTION - 10mm (2 IN A PACK)

Grey Ice (Matt)

QC: 6743 £275.00

Dark Grey Ice (Matt)

QC: 6745 £275.00

Autumn Ice (Matt)

QC: 6744 £275.00

Sandstorm Ice (Matt)
QC: 6746 £275.00

PRICED PER PACK - H: 2700mm  W: 600mm  D: 10mm
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Natural Stone Light Grey
QC: 1655

DECORATIVE PANELS - 8mm (4 IN A PACK)

London White Gloss
QC: 1940 £24.00 Per Panel

£96.00 Per Pack

£24.00 Per Panel
£96.00 Per Pack

PRICED PER PANEL - H: 2600mm  W: 250mm  D: 8mm
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Natural Stone Anthracite

QC: 1661 £24.00 Per Panel
£96.00 Per Pack

Natural Stone Graphite

QC: 762 £24.00 Per Panel
£96.00 Per Pack

DECORATIVE PANELS - 8mm

PRICED PER PANEL - H: 2600mm  W: 250mm  D: 8mm
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Chevron Grey Matt

QC: 2363

Chevron White Gloss

QC: 2131

£24.00 Per Panel
£96.00 Per Pack

£24.00 Per Panel
£96.00 Per Pack

DECORATIVE PANELS - 8mm (4 IN A PACK)

PRICED PER PANEL - H: 2600mm  W: 250mm  D: 8mm
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Flat White (Gloss) *available in 4 metres White Ash (Gloss) Grey Marble (Gloss)

White Sparkle  (Gloss) White Chrome (Gloss)

White Sparkle Chrome (Gloss) Black Sparkle Chrome (Gloss) Grey Marble Chrome (Gloss)

White Ash & Chrome (Gloss)

CLASSIC PANELS - 9.5mm (5 IN A PACK)

QC: 85 QC: 87

QC: 88

QC: 128QC: 47

QC: 31

QC: 29

QC: 27

QC: 124

£105.00 per pack £105.00 £105.00 

£105.00 £105.00 £105.00 

£105.00 £105.00 £105.00 

PANEL 
PRICE 

£21
PRICED PER PACK - H: 2700mm  W: 250mm  D: 9.5mm

Flat White (Gloss) 4 metres

QC: 7351 £120.00 per pack
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Grey Marble Flat White (Gloss)
QC: 1750 QC: 1741

CLASSIC 8MM - (4 IN A PACK)
PRICED PER PACK - H: 2700mm  W: 250mm  D: 8mm

£84.00 per pack £84.00 
Matt White
QC: 2165 £84.00 

Grey Stone
QC: 1657 £84.00 

Concrete Grey Grey Sparkle
QC: 1743 QC: 1746£84.00 £84.00 

Matt White 4 metres
QC: 7352 £96.00 per pack

Calcutta White Carrera Marble Grey
£84.00£84.00QC: 2776 QC: 3855

White Sparkle
QC: 2470 £84.00 £84.00

Black Sparkle
QC: 3125 £92.00

Cutline Marble
QC: 2424

Concrete Beige
£84.00QC: 4804

White Chrome (Gloss)
QC: 1748 £84.00
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TRIMS & SEALANT

External Corner 
Trims

Internal Corner 
Trims

Coving Trims

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm

(24 pack)

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm 

(24 pack)

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm 

(24 pack)

QC: 2390 

£10.00

QC: 35

£13.00

QC:1636

£10.00

QC: 71

£13.00

QC: 1640

£10.00

QC: 82

£13.00

End Caps H Trims L Shape Trim

8mm

(40 pack)

10mm 

(50 pack)

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm 

(50 pack)

QC: 1638 

£10.00

QC: 33

£13.00

QC: 2391

£10.00

QC: 83

£13.00

QC: 540

£13.00

Available colours for standard trims White

CHROME

BLACK

External Corner 
Trims

Internal Corner 
Trims

Coving Trims

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm

(24 pack)

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm

(24 pack)

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm

(24 pack)

QC: 2510

£10.00

QC: 4684

£13.00

QC: 2468 

£10.00

QC: 4680

£13.00

QC: 5221 

£10.00

QC: 4686

£13.00

End Caps H Trims L Shape Trim

8mm

(40 pack)

10mm 

(50 pack)

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm

(50 pack)

QC: 2342

£10.00

QC: 3459

£13.00

QC: 8345 

£10.00

QC: 8340

£13.00

QC: 2343

 £13.00

Chrome Black Brushed 
Brass

WHITE

External Corner 
Trims

Internal Corner 
Trims

Coving Trims

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm

(24 pack)

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm

(24 pack)

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm 

(24 pack)

QC: 2389 

£10.00

QC: 178

£13.00

QC: 2340 

£10.00

QC: 144

£13.00

QC: 2341

£10.00

QC: 146

£13.00

End Caps H Trims L Shape Trim

8mm

(40 pack)

10mm 

(50 pack)

8mm

(50 pack)

10mm 

(50 pack)

QC: 5166 

£10.00

QC: 148

£13.00

QC: 2388 

£10.00

QC: 151

£13.00

QC: 2339

£13.00

BRUSHED BRASS

L Shape Trim

£16.00

Internal Corner 
8mm

£18.60 QC: 6483QC: 7266

End Caps 8mm

QC: 7265 £18.60

PVC Panel 
Adhesive Sealant

Grey Silicone White Silicone

QC: 661 QC: 925 QC: 927

ADHESIVE SEALANT

£7.00 £11.00 £11.00

(50 pack)

(50 pack)

(50 pack)

(50 pack) (40 pack) (50 pack)
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Giavani accessories perfectly complement any bathroom. 
From high quality lighting to tile trims, we have everything 
you need to add the finishing touches to your dream 
bathroom.

ACCESSORIES
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Spotlight including White Bezel

IP65 LIGHTING FIRE
RATED

• Interchangeable Facial Bezel

• Dimmable Lights

• 50,000 Hours Lifespan

• 5-Year Warranty

• 6 Watts

Black Bezel only

GAI-BEZ002

£4.00

QC: 7357 GAI-BEZ003

£4.50

GAI-FR65

£23.00

QC: 186

Chrome Bezel only

GAI-BEZ001

£4.00

QC: 7356 QC: 7358

Brushed Brass Bezel only
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CONCEALED EXTRACTOR FAN

Turbo Extractor Fan with Timer 

GIA-VENT001
£94.00

QC: 640

White Extractor Fascia 

GIA-VENT-COV-WHI
£16.00

QC: 5593

Chrome Extractor Fascia 

GIA-VENT-COV-CHR
£17.00

QC: 5586

Brushed Brass Extractor Fascia

GIA-VENT-COV-BB
£23.00

QC: 5591

Black Extractor Fascia 

GIA-VENT-COV-BL
£19.00

QC: 5589
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WC ACCESSORIES

Black Concealed Cistern  

Push Button

Brushed Brass Concealed Cistern 

Push Button

Soft Close D Shaped WC Seat

GIA-PUSH-BUT-BLK GIA-PUSH-BUTT-BRASS
GIA-SEAT001

£23.00 £23.00
£68.00

QC: 2961 QC: 8180
QC: 678

Heavyweight 2.1kg, anti-bacterial. soft close 
mechanism

Whirlpool Cleaner - 500ml

BRNT-MAINTANCE-CLEANER

£25.00

QC: 6440

Black Flush Plate

(Only compatible with WC frame)

Black Flush Plate Round

(Only compatible with WC frame)

Chrome Flush Plate

(Only compatible with WC frame)

Chrome Flush Plate Round

(Only compatible with WC frame)

£112.00

£112.00

£95.00

£95.00

QC: 854

QC: 9230

QC: 8252

QC: 9229

Brushed Brass Flush Plate

(Only compatible with WC frame)

Brushed Brass Flush Plate Round

(Only compatible with WC frame)

£115.00

£115.00

QC: 6694

QC: 9231

Concealed Cistern Side Inlet

£62.00QC: 821

£62.00QC: 7610

Concealed Cistern Bottom Inlet
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BASIN WASTES

SHOWERING

MS-HFW
£16.00

90mm Fast Flow Waste Black

MS-HFW-BL
£35.00

90mm Fast Flow Waste Chrome

QC: 775 QC:  3121

Shower Waste Easy Fix Kit

Easy Fix Kit

GIA-EFK
£19.00

QC: 684

Universal Basin Wastes

GIA-T-UBW
£36.00

Universal Click Clack Basin Waste Black Click Clack Chrome Basin Waste

GIA-T-UBW-BLK GIA-T-BCW
£41.00 £15.00

Universal Click Clack Basin Waste Chrome

QC: 4287 QC: 4289 QC: 524

Click Waste

Bath Chrome Click
Waste & Overflow

Bath Brushed Brass Click
Waste & Overflow

GIA-B-BCW GIA-B-BCW-BRASS
£44.00 £67.00

QC: 863 QC: 9226

Bath Black Click
Waste & Overflow

Pop-Up Waste

GIA-B-BCW-BLK
£44.00

QC: 4277

Bath Chrome Pop-Up 
Waste & Overflow

GIA-B-PUW
£50.00

QC: 613

Bath Black Pop-Up
Waste & Overflow

GIA-B-PUW
£57.00

QC: 613

256



NOTES
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www.giavanibathrooms.com

01282 697717

sales@giavanibathrooms.com


